
2026 FGSC Coast Range Qualifier

February 6-8

Hosted by:

Forest Grove Swim Club

Forest Grove Aquatic Center
2300 Sunset Dr. / Forest Grove, OR 97116



Thank you to our Sponsors, Supporters, and
our Volunteers!



Forest Grove Aquatic Center
2300 Sunset Dr. / Forest Grove, OR 97116

Seating is Limited - Bleachers are reserved for Athletes and Coaches ONLY
Spectator seating areas are indicated, Additional space outside - Bring your own chair / pop-up tent

Please Keep All Walk Paths Clear!

Parking: Very Limited!
University Lots are Permit Only



2026 Forest Grove 
Coast Range Qualifier 

February 6-8, 2026 

 
HELD UNDER THE SANCTION OF USA SWIMMING 

 
Sanction Number: 26-023 

In granting this sanction, it is understood and agreed that USA Swimming shall be free and held 

harmless from any liabilities or claims for damages arising by reason of injuries to anyone during 

the conduct of this event. 

 

Meet Referee: Mark Reints Email: Mark.Rieniets@ipaper.com 

 
Administrative Official: Ray Jentges Email: RAY941@hotmail.com 

Meet Director: Laura Logan Email: fgscmeetmgr@gmail.com 

 

Location: Forest Grove Aquatic Center: 2300 Sunset Drive, Forest Grove, OR 97116 

 

Directions: From Portland: Head Westbound on HWY 26 to HWY 6. HWY 6 to Banks Exit, Head 
South on HWY 47, stay on HWY 47 to Sunset Drive. Take a right on Sunset Drive. The pool is on 
the West side of Sunset Drive. 

 

Facility: Indoor, 25 yd. pool with six lanes, non-turbulence lane lines and overflow gutters. All 
events will have a 5 ½ ft. starting depth and is 11 ft. on the turns. Adaptive access is by ladders 
at both ends of the pool. Open pool deck areas, specifically marked on the day of the meet are 
available for swimmers, coaches and officials only. The host team assures that course 
dimensions are accurate. Daktronics timing system, horn start, finish touch-pads and dual 
button back up. Keifer Intrepid starting blocks. Results via Daktronics display board. The 
shallow end of the competition pool will be available for warm up and cool down purposes only 
on Friday PM, Saturday & Sunday AM sessions and Saturday & Sunday finals sessions. The 
small pool and hot tub will be CLOSED 

 

Parking: Limited off-street parking is available at the pool and on the east and north sides of 
Pacific University’s Sports Complex. On street parking is available east of Sunset Drive on side 
streets and at Gray & Company parking lot off of 23rd, one block east of the pool. 

 

Hosted By: Forest Grove Swim Club, Forest Grove Aquatic Center 

 

Medical: Medical facilities available include lifeguards, facility staff an AED, and access to 

1st responders via 911. 

 

MAAPP: All applicable adults participating in or associated with this meet, acknowledge that 

they are subject to the provisions of the USA Swimming Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention 

Policy (“MAAPP”), and that they understand that compliance with the MAAPP policy is a 

condition of participation in the conduct of this competition 

mailto:Mark.Rieniets@ipaper.com
mailto:RAY941@hotmail.com
mailto:fgscmeetmgr@gmail.com


Restrictions: “Tobacco Products of any kind, alcohol beverages and glass containers are not 

allowed in the swimming venue. Use of audio or visual recording devices, including a cell phone, is 

not permitted in changing areas, rest rooms or locker rooms. Deck changing is prohibited. 

Photography is not allowed behind the blocks during the start of a race or relay exchange. 

Operations of a drone, or any other flying apparatus, are prohibited over the venue (pool, 

athlete/coach areas, spectator areas and open-ceiling locker rooms) any time athletes, coaches, 

officials and/or spectators are present.” (Sections 103.11-13, 202.4.9.H-J) 

 

Deck Access: Coaches and officials must have valid USA Swimming credentials available at all 

times while on deck. Spectators and parents are restricted to designated spectator seating areas. 

 

Eligibility: 
1. Meet is open to any USA Swimming Registered athletes who meet the 

qualifying standards. Swimmers must be slower than 2025-2026 OSI 

Championships “A” Time Standards to enter an event. No on-deck 

registration will be permitted. 

2. Submit YARD TIMES ONLY for seeding. 

3. Swimmers must be within the listed age brackets as of February 6th, 2026. 

4. Any swimmer entered in the meet must be certified by a USA 

Swimming member coach as being proficient in performing racing starts 

or must start each race from within the water. When unaccompanied by 

a member-coach it is the responsibility of the swimmer or the 

swimmer’s legal guardian to ensure compliance with this requirement. 

 

Safety: All applicable adults participating in or associated with this meet, acknowledge that they 

are subject to the provisions of the USA Swimming Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policy 

(“MAAPP2.0”), and that they understand that compliance with the MAAPP2.0 policy is a 

condition of participation in the conduct of this competition. 

Applicable Adults are defined as: All USA Swimming non-athlete members and adult athlete 

members; Participating non-members (i.e., Meet marshals, meet computer operators, 

timers, etc.); LSC and club adult staff and board members; and any other adult authorized to 

have regular contact with or authority over a minor athlete. 

 

Swimwear: No Technical Suit may be worn by any 12 & Under USA Swimming athlete member in 

competition at any Sanctioned, Approved or Observed meet. Age is determined on the first date of the 
meet. 

1. Tech suites are defined as any suit with bonded seams, kinetic tape, or mesh seams. 

2. 12 & under athletes observed violating this rule will be disqualified. 

 

Rules: Current USA Swimming and OSI Rules will govern. OSI Safety Guidelines and Warm-up 

procedures will be strictly enforced. 



Format: 
1. Friday is a Timed Finals Session for all ages. 
2. Saturday & Sunday will be Timed Finals for 10 & Under swimmers. 

3. Saturday & Sunday will be Prelims & Finals for 11 & Over swimmers. 
4. All Prelims and Timed final events will be positive check in, swum as 

mixed gender and by age group. 

5. Finals will be swum by age group and gender 

6. A Finals for all 200-yard events. - Girls 11-12, 13-14, & 15&O. 

Boys 11-12, 13-14, & 15&O 

7. A & B finals for all 50- & 100-yard events. -Girls 11-12, 13-14, & 15&O. 

Boys 11- 12, 13-14, & 15&O 

 
Finals Events: 

1. An athlete qualifying for a finals race, based upon the results of the 
preliminaries, shall notify the Clerk of Course within thirty (30) 
minutes after the announcement of the event their intention to 
scratch. 

2. If an athlete will not be swimming in finals, no matter what their placing, 
meet management asks for the athlete to scratch from finals with the Clerk 
of Course. This will assist in seeding for finals. 

 

Schedule: Please note: An updated timeline will be sent out by February 5th. Warm up 

times and lanes will be assigned at that time. 

 

Friday: 
Athletes must provide their own timers and lap counters for the 1650 free. A 30 Minute warm 
up will be available at the conclusion of the 1650’s. 

Warm ups 4pm 
 

Meet Starts 5pm 
 

 

Saturday & Sunday Prelims: 
 

Warm ups 7:00 am 
 

Meet starts 8:15am 

1650 Positive Check in Closes at 4:15pm 

10& under Positive Check in closes at 6:00pm 

Doors open 6:15 am 

Positive check in closes 7:15 am 



Saturday and Sunday 10 & Under Sessions: 
Warm-ups will begin at the conclusion of the AM session but not before 11:00 am 

Positive check in will close 15 min after the start of warm ups 

 

Saturday and Sunday Finals Sessions: 

Warm ups: 4:00pm 

Meet Start: 5:00pm 

*Warm up times are subject to change at Meet Directors & Meet 
Referee's discretion. 

Entries: Swimmers may enter a maximum of 3 events each day and a total of 8 

for the meet. Entries will be limited to approximately 325 swimmers per session or 

not to exceed the four-hour timeline. Entries will Open on January 19, 2026 at 

8:00am and will be closing at 8:00 PM January 26, 2026 and in order of 

submission until such time as the session/meet is full or the entry deadline is 

reached. 

 
1. Submit yard times only for seeding. 

2. Submit entries on Hy Tek software by email. With submission of entries, 

the coach/team representative attests that all swimmers entered are 

registered with USA Swimming. 
3. Priority for entries will be given to those teams committing to provide officials. 

4. With your entries, please provide the names of the officials 

committed to each session. 
5. Email entries to Laura Logan: fgscmeetmgr@gmail.com 

6. At the Meet Directors discretion, entries may be accepted after the given deadline. 

 

Officials: Please remit a list of certified officials that will be attending with your club’s 

entry file. The meet director and referee retain the right to accept entries out of order to 

ensure a complement of officials. 

 

Seating: Teams will have assigned seating and spectators will need to bring their own chairs. 
As we are expecting this meet to fill, we will also have the outdoor space available for tents and 
additional seating. 

 
Heat sheets will be available on Meet Mobile for free. 

 

Hospitality: Coaches and officials are invited to enjoy the hospitality provided for them 

by the parents and sponsors of the Forest Grove Swim Club. 

 

No Coach Present: For unattached swimmers, or swimmers whose coach is not 

attending the meet, it is the swimmer’s responsibility to arrange for a certified coach to be 

responsible for the swimmer. This must be done BEFORE the swimmer can enter 

the water for warm-ups or competition. Upon arrival at the meet, please see the 

Meet Director or the Meet Referee if assistance is needed. 

mailto:fgscmeetmgr@gmail.com


Vendors: 

• FGSC Concessions: Snacks and Lite food 

• Amelia’s Taco Truck 

• Arrow Coffee cart 

Entry Fees: 
• Athlete Surcharge: $18.00 (OSI $3.00 + Facility Use fee $15.00) 

• Prelims & Finals Events: $6.50 

• Timed Final Events: $4.50 

 
Entry fees are due to the clerk of course by the end of session 2. 
Checks payable to Forest Grove Swim Club. 

Breaks: At the Meet Referee’s discretion, breaks may be inserted in the meet to provide 

adequate recovery for athletes between events or for any other reason the Referee sees fit 

to address. 

 

Awards: Medals will be awarded to the top 3 swimmers and ribbons will be awarded to the 4th-

6th place swimmers in each event and all age groups. Scoring: No Team Scoring. 

 

Meetings: 
1. Coach meetings will be held 15 minutes prior to the start of the meet on Friday and both 

Saturday sessions. Subsequent coach meetings will be at the discretion of the Meet 
Referee. 

2. Officials’ meetings will be held 1 hour prior to the start time. 

 

Timers: 
1. Each team will be given lane-timing assignments. 

2. Please sign up on the list at Clerk of Course Table. 



Forest Grove Swim Club 2026 
B/C Coast Range Qualifier 

2025-2026 OSI “A” Time Championship Standards 

 

 

 

 

FRIDAY Session 1: 

Athletes must provide their own timers and lap counters for the 1650 free event. 

Warm up 4:00-4:45pm Meet Start 5:00pm 

There will be a 30 min warm up at the conclusion of the1650’s 

#1 Mixed 11 & Over 1650* 

#2 Mixed 10 Under 200 Free** 

#3 Mixed 10 & Under 100 IM** 
*Positive check in closes at 4:15pm 

** Positive check in closes at 6pm 

SATURDAY AM – Session 2 

Warm up: 7:00am Meet Start: 8:15am 

Positive check in closes at 7:15 

#4 Mixed 11 & Over 200 IM 

#5 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Free 

#6 Mixed 11-12 50 Fly 

#7 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Back 

#8 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Breast 

#9 Mixed 11-12 50 Back 

#10 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Fly 

SATURDAY PM – Session 3 

Warm up: Begins at the conclusion of Session 2, but not before 11:00 am 

Positive check in closes 15 min after the start of warmups 

#11 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Free 

#12 Mixed 8 & under 25 Fly 

#13 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Fly 

#14 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Free 

#15 Mixed 10 & Under100 Breast 

#16 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Back 

https://d.docs.live.net/3c8d4d94b0415c94/Documents/FGSC%20Home%20Meets/osi-2025-2026-a-time-standards-large-print_027488.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

SATURDAY 11 & Over Finals Session 4 
Warm up 4:00pm Meet Start 5:00pm 

#4 Mixed 11 & Over 200 IM 
#5 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Free 
#6 Mixed 11-12 50 Fly 
#7 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Back 
#8 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Breast 
#9 Mixed 11-12 50 Back 
#10 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Fly 

SUNDAY AM –Session 5 

Warm up: 7:00am Meet Start: 8:15am 

Positive check in closes at 7:15 

#17 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Free 

#18 Mixed 11-12 100 IM 

#19 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Back 

#20 Mixed 11-12 50 Breast 

#21 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Fly 

#22 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Free 

#23 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Breast 

SUNDAY PM Session 6 

Warm up: Begins at the conclusion of Session 5, but not before 11:00am 

Positive check in closes 15 min after the start of warmups 

#24 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Back 

#25 Mixed 8 & under 25 Back 

#26 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Breast 

#27 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Breast 

#28 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Fly 

#29 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Free 

SUNDAY 11 & Over Finals Session 7 

Warm up 4:00pm Meet Start 5:00pm 

#17 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Free 

#18 Mixed 11-12 100 IM 

#19 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Back 

#20 Mixed 11-12 50 Breast 

#21 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Fly 

#22 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Free 



WARM UP SCHEDULE & LANE ASSIGNMENTS

This is a full meet, please work together to ensure all swimmers receive adequate
warm up. Teams may use their assigned lane space as desired. 

No lane assignments for Session 1 (Friday).

Times indicated below are for warm-ups! 
*Afternoon session are dependent on close of morning session.

Timeline of events can be found on the next page.



*START TIMES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY

TIMELINE OF EVENTS



VENDORS AND CONSESSIONS

Food for Purchase:
FGSC Concessions - Front Lobby

Papa Floyd's Doughnuts - Pool Area
Amelia's  - Parking Lot

Arrow Coffee - Parking Lot

Don't forget to participate in our 50/50 Raffle!
Tickets sold at Concessions in Lobby Area



OSI 2025-2026 Time
Standards 2025-2026

A/B+/B



OSI 2025-2026 Time Standards 2025-2026 A/B+/B
Girls 8 & Under Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

20.59 22.69 25 Free 20.09 22.09

47.19 51.99 50.69 50 Free 51.79 56.99 49.09

1:48.49 1:59.39 1:52.79 100 Free 1:45.09 1:55.59 1:51.39

23.39 25.79 25 Back 23.49 25.89

50.29 55.39 56.29 50 Back 52.49 57.79 54.29

30.19 33.29 25 Breast 30.49 33.59

1:05.49 1:12.09 1:09.89 50 Breast 1:08.79 1:15.69 1:08.69

28.19 31.09 25 Fly 28.09 30.89

1:05.09 1:11.59 1:13.19 50 Fly 1:04.19 1:10.69 1:10.69

2:05.79 2:18.39 100 IM 2:09.19 2:22.19

1:48.59 1:59.49 100 F.R. 1:42.59 1:52.89

2:10.09 2:23.09 100 M.R. 2:15.79 2:29.39

Girls 9 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

40.69 44.79 43.69 50 Free 39.39 43.39 47.09

1:30.89 1:39.99 1:40.89 100 Free 1:29.69 1:38.69 1:43.09

3:29.09 3:49.99 3:53.59 200 Free 3:26.59 3:47.29 4:03.59

47.19 51.99 51.19 50 Back 46.69 51.39 53.59

1:42.89 1:53.19 1:52.29 100 Back 1:44.29 1:54.79 1:55.49

54.59 1:00.09 59.79 50 Breast 54.79 1:00.29 1:01.79

1:59.19 2:11.19 2:18.59 100 Breast 2:05.99 2:18.59 2:16.19

54.79 1:00.29 58.49 50 Fly 53.29 58.69 56.99

2:03.29 2:15.69 2:29.79 100 Fly 1:59.39 2:11.39 2:12.79

1:43.99 1:54.39 100 IM 1:44.69 1:55.19

4:02.39 4:26.69 4:34.29 200 IM 3:39.49 4:01.49 4:23.19

Girls 10 & Under Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

2:35.19 2:50.79 3:08.59 200 F.R. 2:43.99 3:00.39 3:11.59

3:01.89 3:20.09 3:40.59 200 M.R. 3:01.89 3:20.09 3:47.49
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Girls 10 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

35.29 38.89 39.99 50 Free 35.49 39.09 41.59

1:20.19 1:28.29 1:30.19 100 Free 1:17.69 1:25.49 1:34.69

3:10.29 3:29.39 3:18.99 200 Free 2:56.59 3:14.29 3:16.99

40.39 44.49 47.89 50 Back 41.19 45.39 45.79

1:33.09 1:42.39 1:42.49 100 Back 1:33.09 1:42.39 1:47.89

47.29 52.09 55.99 50 Breast 47.69 52.49 56.19

1:45.49 1:56.09 1:59.39 100 Breast 1:46.59 1:57.29 2:03.09

43.89 48.29 52.09 50 Fly 43.99 48.39 49.59

1:46.79 1:57.49 2:05.89 100 Fly 1:44.49 1:54.99 2:06.19

1:31.09 1:40.19 100 IM 1:33.79 1:43.19

3:20.39 3:40.49 3:42.69 200 IM 3:18.79 3:38.69 3:46.89

Girls 11 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

32.89 36.19 36.09 50 Free 32.39 35.69 36.99

1:11.69 1:18.89 1:24.49 100 Free 1:11.99 1:19.19 1:23.49

2:41.39 2:57.59 2:51.29 200 Free 2:43.19 2:59.59 3:03.69

7:19.49 500 Free 7:07.69

6:25.89 6:24.09 400 Free 6:15.49 6:27.69

13:22.49 1000 Free 13:17.69

11:36.29 11:15.39 800 Free 11:32.09 12:05.29

22:34.09 1650 Free 21:07.49

23:01.79 22:05.79 1500 Free 21:33.49 22:11.09

37.99 41.79 43.49 50 Back 37.99 41.79 44.69

1:22.89 1:31.19 1:33.19 100 Back 1:22.19 1:30.49 1:37.89

2:39.19 2:55.19 2:58.19 200 Back 2:37.59 2:53.39 3:02.49

44.19 48.69 48.89 50 Breast 44.29 48.79 51.89

1:35.29 1:44.89 1:46.29 100 Breast 1:36.19 1:45.89 1:51.59

2:56.49 3:14.19 3:21.39 200 Breast 2:51.59 3:08.79 3:15.19

37.29 41.09 41.79 50 Fly 38.49 42.39 44.09

1:28.49 1:37.39 1:39.09 100 Fly 1:28.59 1:37.49 1:40.49

2:48.99 3:05.89 3:13.69 200 Fly 2:37.89 2:53.69 3:08.69

1:25.19 1:33.79 100 IM 1:25.29 1:33.89

3:04.99 3:23.49 3:22.69 200 IM 3:06.99 3:25.69 3:31.29

5:38.49 6:12.39 6:20.89 400 IM 5:48.39 6:23.29 6:38.89
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Girls 12 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

29.89 32.89 33.19 50 Free 29.99 32.99 32.89

1:04.79 1:11.29 1:13.99 100 Free 1:05.29 1:11.89 1:15.19

2:28.89 2:43.79 2:42.49 200 Free 2:31.09 2:46.19 2:44.79

6:52.19 500 Free 6:46.49

6:01.99 6:00.69 400 Free 5:56.99 5:50.49

13:22.49 1000 Free 13:17.69

11:36.29 11:15.39 800 Free 11:32.09 12:05.29

22:34.09 1650 Free 21:07.49

23:01.79 22:05.79 1500 Free 21:33.49 22:11.09

34.29 37.79 40.69 50 Back 35.69 39.29 42.09

1:15.69 1:23.29 1:29.39 100 Back 1:15.29 1:22.89 1:30.49

2:39.19 2:55.19 2:58.19 200 Back 2:37.59 2:53.39 3:02.49

39.99 43.99 46.49 50 Breast 40.09 44.09 45.69

1:25.69 1:34.29 1:41.99 100 Breast 1:27.69 1:36.49 1:39.99

2:56.49 3:14.19 3:21.39 200 Breast 2:51.59 3:08.79 3:15.19

33.39 36.79 37.39 50 Fly 33.49 36.89 40.09

1:20.79 1:28.89 1:33.39 100 Fly 1:21.89 1:30.09 1:32.49

2:48.99 3:05.89 3:13.69 200 Fly 2:37.89 2:53.69 3:08.69

1:16.49 1:24.19 100 IM 1:15.49 1:23.09

2:53.39 3:10.79 3:08.69 200 IM 2:52.29 3:09.59 3:10.89

5:38.49 6:12.39 6:20.89 400 IM 5:48.39 6:23.29 6:38.89

Girls 11 - 12 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

2:10.49 2:23.59 2:29.09 200 F.R. 2:13.39 2:26.79 2:32.59

4:54.99 5:24.49 5:46.09 400 F.R. 4:55.39 5:24.99 5:44.39

2:34.29 2:49.79 2:51.99 200 M.R. 2:31.19 2:46.39 2:49.69

5:21.69 5:53.89 6:20.39 400 M.R. 5:38.09 6:11.89 6:34.29
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Girls 13 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

28.19 31.09 31.59 50 Free 27.29 30.09 32.09

59.79 1:05.79 1:09.29 100 Free 59.29 1:05.29 1:12.29

2:17.89 2:31.69 2:36.29 200 Free 2:14.19 2:27.69 2:35.79

6:21.99 500 Free 6:20.09

5:35.39 5:40.39 400 Free 5:33.69 5:38.79

13:22.49 1000 Free 13:17.69

11:36.29 11:15.39 800 Free 11:32.09 12:05.29

22:34.09 1650 Free 21:07.49

23:01.79 22:05.79 1500 Free 21:33.49 22:11.09

1:11.39 1:18.59 1:23.99 100 Back 1:11.49 1:18.69 1:24.39

2:39.19 2:55.19 2:58.19 200 Back 2:37.59 2:53.39 3:02.49

1:21.89 1:30.09 1:36.29 100 Breast 1:17.09 1:24.79 1:30.89

2:56.49 3:14.19 3:21.39 200 Breast 2:51.59 3:08.79 3:15.19

1:13.69 1:21.09 1:24.89 100 Fly 1:10.89 1:17.99 1:22.69

2:48.99 3:05.89 3:13.69 200 Fly 2:37.89 2:53.69 3:08.69

2:36.99 2:52.69 2:56.59 200 IM 2:34.19 2:49.69 2:56.89

5:38.49 6:12.39 6:20.89 400 IM 5:48.39 6:23.29 6:38.89

Girls 14 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

27.79 30.59 31.39 50 Free 25.99 28.59 29.39

59.69 1:05.69 1:07.29 100 Free 54.29 59.79 1:03.49

2:12.49 2:25.79 2:35.29 200 Free 2:05.49 2:18.09 2:24.59

6:03.09 500 Free 5:41.99

5:18.79 5:29.99 400 Free 5:00.29 5:14.99

12:58.09 1000 Free 11:56.49

11:14.99 11:11.69 800 Free 10:21.69 11:23.19

21:40.29 1650 Free 20:10.79

22:06.89 21:28.79 1500 Free 20:35.59 21:26.49

1:10.59 1:17.69 1:20.29 100 Back 1:07.19 1:13.99 1:17.89

2:35.39 2:50.99 2:55.79 200 Back 2:26.09 2:40.69 2:55.39

1:21.69 1:29.89 1:29.79 100 Breast 1:15.89 1:23.49 1:26.29

2:53.39 3:10.79 3:10.49 200 Breast 2:49.79 3:06.79 3:11.59

1:12.29 1:19.59 1:23.79 100 Fly 1:04.69 1:11.19 1:17.19

2:46.59 3:03.29 3:13.29 200 Fly 2:36.19 2:51.89 3:00.19

2:33.49 2:48.89 2:55.89 200 IM 2:23.19 2:37.59 2:46.59

5:35.79 6:09.39 6:10.19 400 IM 5:07.09 5:37.79 6:25.69
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Girls 13-14 Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

1:54.79 2:06.29 2:12.29 200 F.R. 1:50.89 2:01.99 2:09.29

4:15.19 4:40.79 4:56.19 400 F.R. 4:05.79 4:30.39 4:43.79

9:12.49 10:07.79 11:12.89 800 F.R. 9:09.77 10:04.79 10:48.79

2:14.09 2:27.49 2:31.29 200 M.R. 2:05.39 2:17.99 2:26.89

4:54.79 5:24.29 5:39.49 400 M.R. 4:35.19 5:02.79 5:33.19

Girls 15 & Over* Boys

SCY A SCM A LCM A Event SCY A SCM A LCM A

26.59 29.29 30.19 50 Free 23.69 26.09 26.89

56.79 1:02.49 1:05.09 100 Free 51.39 56.59 59.59

2:04.19 2:16.69 2:25.79 200 Free 1:52.59 2:03.89 2:13.09

5:43.89 500 Free 5:17.59

5:01.99 5:01.79 400 Free 4:38.89 4:43.09

12:06.19 1000 Free 11:46.39

10:30.09 10:49.99 800 Free 10:12.89 9:43.19

21:07.49 1650 Free 19:35.09

21:33.49 20:20.69 1500 Free 19:59.09 18:54.49

1:04.79 1:11.29 1:15.59 100 Back 58.09 1:03.89 1:09.29

2:21.79 2:35.99 2:42.29 200 Back 2:12.49 2:25.79 2:31.79

1:13.29 1:20.69 1:26.59 100 Breast 1:03.79 1:10.19 1:16.49

2:47.49 3:04.29 3:04.39 200 Breast 2:28.79 2:43.69 3:02.39

1:04.69 1:11.19 1:14.89 100 Fly 56.89 1:02.59 1:04.19

2:31.59 2:46.79 2:52.39 200 Fly 2:20.89 2:34.99 2:32.69

2:22.49 2:36.79 2:44.89 200 IM 2:07.19 2:19.99 2:30.29

5:32.69 6:05.99 5:59.99 400 IM 4:59.79 5:29.79 5:15.79

1:49.59 2:00.59 2:02.49 200 F.R. 1:38.19 1:48.09 1:55.09

3:57.99 4:21.79 4:33.89 400 F.R. 3:37.59 3:59.39 4:16.19

9:02.29 9:56.59 10:18.59 800 F.R. 8:01.09 8:49.19 9:58.69

2:00.09 2:12.09 2:17.49 200 M.R. 1:50.79 2:01.89 2:11.99

4:27.29 4:54.09 5:08.89 400 M.R. 4:04.09 4:28.49 4:48.69

*15 & Over Standards for Short Course Championships equal to 14 YO

5
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#1 Mixed 11 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 20:50.26W14Kash, Cora A1
MAC-OR 21:12.26W15Johnson, Aoife M2
PAC-OR 21:19.04W18Howard, Lila K3
LOSC-OR 21:23.67M12Schmidt, Noah J4
MAC-OR 21:31.42W15Seidel, Mira G5
LOSC-OR 21:39.58M13Lavigne, Sean W6
LOSC-OR 21:41.13W14Goddard, Helene N7
LOSC-OR 21:55.67M11Lavigne, Aiden J8
PAC-OR 22:00.00M15Lowney, Kieran D9
LOSC-OR 22:45.00W13Behere, Ameeta10
LOSC-OR 22:52.00W13Leonard, Maren A11
PAC-OR 23:00.00M12Kalbaugh, Arlo H12
FGSC-OR 23:01.29W15Eayrs, Sophia13
MAC-OR 23:27.02W15Plowman, Ellis C14
PAC-OR 24:00.00M13McCann, Weston A15
PAC-OR 24:00.00W13Radlinski, Gia R15
PAC-OR 24:30.00M14Segura-Leon, Peter17
TOR-OR 27:26.70W15Krumbein, Liesl R18
MAC-OR NTM13Frankel, Ethan S19
FGSC-OR NTM12Tauscher, Elijah19

#2 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 3:14.95M8Moyes, Luca P1
LOSC-OR 3:20.13W9O'Gorman, Lincoln2
LOSC-OR 3:23.72M9Haynes, Gibson A3
MAC-OR 3:24.09M10Dussel, Ben4
LOSC-OR 3:27.17W9Lewis, Everly T5
LOSC-OR 3:28.13M9DeLozier, Zach C6
LOSC-OR 3:28.94W10Azarbal, Laila M7
TOR-OR 3:34.79W9Mam, Arya R8
LOSC-OR 3:35.23M9Lewis, Orley *9
TOR-OR 3:36.12W10Duvall, Sandra J10
LOSC-OR 3:36.80W10Klose, Lauren E11
LOSC-OR 3:40.00W9Reed, Ella M12
TOR-OR 3:51.85W10Scoggins, Ashlynn A13
LOSC-OR 3:52.48M9Dickens, Teo J14
LOSC-OR 3:55.15W10Marti, Fiona R15
LOSC-OR 4:10.71W10Roerig, Jocelyn L16
MAC-OR NTM10Dussel, James17

#3 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 1:31.52W10Bosa, Amalia L1
MAC-OR 1:35.04M10Dussel, James2
MAC-OR 1:35.68M10Dussel, Ben3
MAC-OR 1:37.84W10Toledo, Dalia N4
LOSC-OR 1:40.05W9O'Gorman, Lincoln5
LOSC-OR 1:42.86W10Moyes, Ayla P6
TOR-OR 1:43.09W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L7
FGSC-OR 1:43.87M10Kivett, Landon8
TOR-OR 1:46.86W9Mam, Arya R9
LOSC-OR 1:49.41M10Misevicius, Rokas -10
LOSC-OR 1:51.13W9Lewis, Everly T11
MAC-OR 1:51.13M9Dunn, Gabe E11
LOSC-OR 1:52.16M9Haynes, Gibson A13
LOSC-OR 1:52.89W10Marti, Fiona R14
TOR-OR 1:53.51W10Duvall, Sandra J15
LOSC-OR 1:57.13W9Donahue, Payton O16
LOSC-OR 2:10.13M9Toloczko, Arton M17

LOSC-OR 2:15.00M7DeLozier, Sam J18
FGSC-OR 2:17.49M7Waterstreet, Mac19
TOR-OR NTW10Scoggins, Ashlynn A20

#4 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard IM
AgeName   Team Seed Time

FGSC-OR 2:10.05M15DeBois, Easton1
PAC-OR 2:16.59M15Lowney, Kieran D2
MAC-OR 2:20.56M16Hathorn, Hazen E3
FGSC-OR 2:22.57W16Mazurkiewicz, Sophia4
MAC-OR 2:25.06W15Stevens, Layla J5
TOR-OR 2:25.31M15Gray, Nathan S6
MAC-OR 2:25.60M13Sharygin, Sevi T7
TOR-OR 2:27.85M14Parks, Ashton A8
TOR-OR 2:28.41M16Golovin, Roman R9
MAC-OR 2:30.37M18Vinh, Brady J10
PAC-OR 2:32.93M16Palmer, Oliver E11
LOSC-OR 2:33.90M14Gong, Maxwell12
PAC-OR 2:35.48W17Fox, Iris K13
MAC-OR 2:35.63W15Johnson, Aoife M14
MAC-OR 2:36.04M16Carrigg, sam O15
LOSC-OR 2:36.65M16Gong, Michael16
TOR-OR 2:37.32W16Graeme, Rachel M17
TOR-OR 2:38.24M13Mam, Yossa H18
MAC-OR 2:39.13M15Wieland, Jack J19
PAC-OR 2:40.01M13McCann, Weston A20
THSC-OR 2:40.19W14Jayasingha, Lasini S21
MAC-OR 2:41.29W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K22
PAC-OR 2:41.32M14Rabold, James D23
MAC-OR 2:41.87M13Brown, Gabriel A24
PAC-OR 2:42.52W14Kalinda-Melcher, Lydia-Monde25
MAC-OR 2:42.57W15Seidel, Mira G26
MAC-OR 2:43.17M14Juckeland, Kieran C27
THSC-OR 2:43.45M13Bansal, Revansh28
LOSC-OR 2:43.57M13Hayashi, Nicholas Y29
LOSC-OR 2:44.04W13Behere, Ameeta30
TOR-OR 2:44.39M13Tran, Kingston K31
FGSC-OR 2:44.59W13van Zee, Zoe32
PAC-OR 2:44.65M14Segura-Leon, Peter33
MAC-OR 2:45.76W14Authier, Taylor C34
LOSC-OR 2:46.11W14Goddard, Helene N35
TOR-OR 2:46.38W15Voeltz, Piper M36
TOR-OR 2:46.49W13Carlsen, Chloe E37
LOSC-OR 2:47.03W13Brixey, Arya R38
MAC-OR 2:47.08W14Bannon, Eleanor F39
MAC-OR 2:47.11M13Purcell, Henry J40
MAC-OR 2:47.32M14Kline, Russell J41
PAC-OR 2:47.34W15Broussard-Smith, Nola G42
LOSC-OR 2:48.52M13Kim, Noah J43
THSC-OR 2:48.59M14Lulla, Veer Y44
LOSC-OR 2:49.08W13Leonard, Maren A45
TOR-OR 2:49.54M14Drozhzhin, Daniel V46
TOR-OR 2:51.17W13Ghadami, Keyana L47
TOR-OR 2:51.58W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J48
TOR-OR 2:51.89M16Drozhzhin, Tim49
LOSC-OR 2:52.53W14Yeo, Alaina Y50
MAC-OR 2:53.64W13Clare, Naomi K51
MAC-OR 2:54.25W15Plowman, Ellis C52
TOR-OR 2:55.12M14Lang, Isaac S53
MAC-OR 2:56.36W12Wieland, Avery E54
FGSC-OR 2:56.60W14Sieϐken, Chloe55
PAC-OR 2:56.72W13Jordan, Etta S56

PAC-OR 2:56.83W16Le'Engel, Daisy J57
TOR-OR 2:57.12W13Holmbeck, Amara L58
MAC-OR 2:57.19W13Gottheiner, Hadley R59
TOR-OR 2:57.67W15Lee, Elise K60
FGSC-OR 2:59.02M15Jaimes, Izacc61
THSC-OR 2:59.39M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T62
THSC-OR 3:00.51W11Li, Sophia A63
TOR-OR 3:01.35W14Enoki, Jenna M64
TOR-OR 3:02.70W15Mawhirter, Camden M65
MAC-OR 3:04.41M13Frankel, Ethan S66
LOSC-OR 3:05.11W11Tenginakai, Aarya67
MAC-OR 3:05.64W14Elia, Olivia A68
MAC-OR 3:05.71W11Litteken, Bailey R69
THSC-OR 3:06.10W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M70
MAC-OR 3:06.11W12Amparo, Avery L71
LOSC-OR 3:06.16W13Robertson, Avery H72
THSC-OR 3:06.36W12Bahr, Abby C73
PAC-OR 3:07.65M12Ausk, Ben M74
THSC-OR 3:07.69W13Virmani, Saanvi75
MAC-OR 3:08.24W11Juckeland, Raina A76
TOR-OR 3:08.31W15Krumbein, Liesl R77
MAC-OR 3:13.07M13Vallance, Ben J78
THSC-OR 3:14.71W13Jacob, Isabella A79
TOR-OR 3:15.46M12Vernon, Wesley R80
THSC-OR 3:16.37M11Singh, Arnav81
MAC-OR 3:17.80M12Macri, Olin J82
MAC-OR 3:18.57W11Toledo, Soϐia M83
PAC-OR 3:19.48W14Ausk, Lily M84
LOSC-OR 3:20.31M14Richmond, Alex S85
FGSC-OR 3:21.22M11Waterstreet, Jax86
THSC-OR 3:21.72M12Chen, Luca T87
TOR-OR 3:22.83W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E88
THSC-OR 3:23.63M13Liu, Daniel89
THSC-OR 3:23.69W11McReynolds, Alia M90
TOR-OR 3:24.38W13Wei, Vivian N91
FGSC-OR 3:26.51W12Velasco, Angelica92
LOSC-OR 3:27.40W12Alexander, Annika M93
FGSC-OR 3:27.92M13Teeter, James94
FGSC-OR 3:29.32W14Waibel, Kaitlyn95
MAC-OR 3:34.63W11Adrian, Mila E96
THSC-OR 3:36.76W13Sane, Rutuja H97
LOSC-OR 3:45.13M12Weber, Andre K98
FGSC-OR 3:47.84W12Wilson, Kenzie99
FGSC-OR 3:50.33W12Weber, Madeline100
MAC-OR 4:06.03W11Mosier, Elise K101
FGSC-OR 4:15.50M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary102
TOR-OR 4:25.09W12Webster, Azure N103
TOR-OR NTM12Revutski, Stan A104
TOR-OR NTM13Vishnu, Gautham J104
TOR-OR NTM14Finn-Hall, Gareth W104
TOR-OR NTM13Davis, Max D104
TOR-OR NTM13Riolo, Charlie A104
TOR-OR NTM11Wei, Bill X104
TOR-OR NTW15Bitter, Alexis M104
PAC-OR NTW17Lefferts, Kaia104
PAC-OR NTW12Plance, Lizzy M104
MAC-OR NTM13Scrobogna, Luca A104

#5 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-OR 52.18M15Lowney, Kieran D1
MAC-OR 53.35M16Hathorn, Hazen E2
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#5   ...   (Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
TOR-OR 53.86M17Gray, Mitchel C3
MAC-OR 55.78M13Sharygin, Sevi T4
TOR-OR 55.97M14Millikan, Noah5
MAC-OR 57.61W15Stevens, Layla J6
TOR-OR 58.01M15Gray, Nathan S7
TOR-OR 58.47M14Parks, Ashton A8
MAC-OR 58.54M18Vinh, Brady J9
PAC-OR 58.75M16Palmer, Oliver E10
LOSC-OR 58.82M15Townley, Eli M11
TOR-OR 58.98M16Golovin, Roman R12
THSC-OR 59.19M16Raje, Atharva V13
MAC-OR 59.94M15Wieland, Jack J14
MAC-OR 59.97W13Hayes, Sidney C15
MAC-OR 1:00.16W13Hanley, Quinn M16
TOR-OR 1:00.22W15Anderson, Jade L17
LOSC-OR 1:00.65M13Kim, Joshua S18
FGSC-OR 1:00.92W14Beier, Raen19
TOR-OR 1:00.97M13Tran, Kingston K20
PAC-OR 1:01.58W15Broussard-Smith, Nola G21
PAC-OR 1:01.65M14Jaleel, Sulaiman22
PAC-OR 1:01.71W18Howard, Lila K23
MAC-OR 1:02.12M13Rader, Lucas L24
TOR-OR 1:02.18W16Graeme, Rachel M25
MAC-OR 1:02.30M13Brown, Gabriel A26
PAC-OR 1:03.05M16Kulak, Chase T27
MAC-OR 1:03.09W14Authier, Taylor C28
LOSC-OR 1:03.15M13Lavigne, Sean W29
LOSC-OR 1:03.37M14Gong, Maxwell30
MAC-OR 1:03.46W15Seidel, Mira G31
MAC-OR 1:03.91W14Hartline, Daphne R32
PAC-OR 1:03.97W14Kalinda-Melcher, Lydia-Monde33
THSC-OR 1:04.05W14Jayasingha, Lasini S34
MAC-OR 1:04.27W14Kash, Cora A35
PAC-OR 1:04.32M14Segura-Leon, Peter36
PAC-OR 1:04.70W17Fox, Iris K37
FGSC-OR 1:04.95W16Scrivner, Evelyn38
TOR-OR 1:04.98W13Carlsen, Chloe E39
LOSC-OR 1:05.16W14Yeo, Alaina Y40
PAC-OR 1:05.23M14Rabold, James D41
TOR-OR 1:05.52W15Voeltz, Piper M42
MAC-OR 1:05.58W12McGrath, Mia J43
THSC-OR 1:05.60M13Bansal, Revansh44
LOSC-OR 1:05.99W12Li, Jenny45
LOSC-OR 1:06.00M13Andrews, Mac H46
THSC-OR 1:06.01W15Xie, Alex47
TOR-OR 1:06.04W15Lee, Elise K48
TOR-OR 1:06.12W14Enoki, Jenna M49
PAC-OR 1:06.13M13McCann, Weston A50
LOSC-OR 1:06.19W14Goddard, Helene N51
FGSC-OR 1:06.19W15Eayrs, Sophia51
LOSC-OR 1:06.32M13Kim, Noah J53
MAC-OR 1:06.49W12Wilson, Vivienne L54
FGSC-OR 1:06.99M16Moehnke, Dorman55
FGSC-OR 1:07.02W13van Zee, Zoe56
MAC-OR 1:07.03M11Chauhan, Bodhi M57
LOSC-OR 1:07.12M13Ciecko, Theo A58
MAC-OR 1:07.58W11Kash, Hazel A59
MAC-OR 1:07.71M13Purcell, Henry J60
MAC-OR 1:07.79W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K61
MAC-OR 1:07.92M14Juckeland, Kieran C62

THSC-OR 1:08.11M14Lulla, Veer Y63
FGSC-OR 1:08.21M13Teeter, James64
TOR-OR 1:08.34W13Ghadami, Keyana L65
PAC-OR 1:08.50W17Lefferts, Kaia66
PAC-OR 1:08.51W13Radlinski, Gia R67
MAC-OR 1:08.52W14Bannon, Eleanor F68
TOR-OR 1:08.69M13Rice, Leo D69
TOR-OR 1:09.05M14Lang, Isaac S70
PAC-OR 1:09.19W16Le'Engel, Daisy J71
TOR-OR 1:09.23M13Mam, Yossa H72
THSC-OR 1:09.26W11Zeng, Sylvia S73
THSC-OR 1:09.44M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T74
TOR-OR 1:09.53M13Bullanday, Jacob R75
FGSC-OR 1:10.01W15Falconer, Leta76
MAC-OR 1:10.84M13Frankel, Ethan S77
MAC-OR 1:10.91M11Joffer, Ezra J78
MAC-OR 1:11.18M14Hartline, Conrad G79
PAC-OR 1:11.27M12Ausk, Ben M80
TOR-OR 1:11.28M12Revutski, Stan A81
MAC-OR 1:11.50M12Traynor, Josh P82
THSC-OR 1:11.51W12Bahr, Abby C83
PAC-OR 1:11.67W12Plance, Lizzy M84
PAC-OR 1:11.79W16Nicholson, Matilda85
FGSC-OR 1:11.82M15Jaimes, Izacc86
THSC-OR 1:11.96W13Jacob, Isabella A87
FGSC-OR 1:12.17W14Sieϐken, Chloe88
TOR-OR 1:12.33W15Krumbein, Liesl R89
LOSC-OR 1:12.66W12Alexander, Annika M90
MAC-OR 1:12.78W12Maxwell, Haley91
LOSC-OR 1:12.93W11Mobbs, Rose D92
LOSC-OR 1:13.22M12Hewitt, Elliot J93
TOR-OR 1:13.29W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J94
FGSC-OR 1:13.34M12Tauscher, Elijah95
THSC-OR 1:13.40M13Yu, Adam Y96
TOR-OR 1:13.57W15Mawhirter, Camden M97
FGSC-OR 1:13.67M11Waterstreet, Jax98
THSC-OR 1:13.96W11Li, Sophia A99
FGSC-OR 1:13.96W16Draeger, Addilyn99
THSC-OR 1:14.01W13Wheaton, Sam L101
TOR-OR 1:14.04W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E102
LOSC-OR 1:14.34M11Bamford, Mikey M103
PAC-OR 1:14.56W13Le'Engel, River E104
LOSC-OR 1:14.58W13Robertson, Avery H105
FGSC-OR 1:14.80W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd106
THSC-OR 1:14.82W14Bailey, Josie M107
TOR-OR 1:15.39W13Holmbeck, Amara L108
THSC-OR 1:15.57W13Boldman, Dea E109
LOSC-OR 1:15.60M14Oliver, William W110
TOR-OR 1:15.63M12Vernon, Wesley R111
PAC-OR 1:15.69W14Ausk, Lily M112
LOSC-OR 1:15.89W12Ardell, Charlie L113
THSC-OR 1:16.39M11Zhu, Steven114
LOSC-OR 1:16.40M11Townsend, Stryder P115
LOSC-OR 1:16.46M11Lee, Gavin116
THSC-OR 1:17.24W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M117
LOSC-OR 1:17.46M14DeOgny, Alex A118
MAC-OR 1:17.73M13Scrobogna, Luca A119
LOSC-OR 1:18.00W11Kim, Anna J120
THSC-OR 1:18.59W11McReynolds, Alia M121
LOSC-OR 1:19.03W11Bollinger, Lily G122
THSC-OR 1:19.09W13Sane, Rutuja H123
LOSC-OR 1:19.18W11Mohaideen, Inaya *124

FGSC-OR 1:19.21W11Tauscher, Eliana125
LOSC-OR 1:20.42M14Richmond, Alex S126
PAC-OR 1:20.55M15Baez, Mateo O127
FGSC-OR 1:20.58M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary128
FGSC-OR 1:20.63W12Velasco, Angelica129
THSC-OR 1:20.71M12Chen, Luca T130
THSC-OR 1:21.16M11Proctor, Liam R131
LOSC-OR 1:21.82M12Weber, Andre K132
THSC-OR 1:21.96W11Santhosh, Hasini133
TOR-OR 1:22.30W11Nguyen, Elsa Q134
THSC-OR 1:22.40M12Ugarte, Sebastian135
TOR-OR 1:23.15W13Wei, Vivian N136
TOR-OR 1:23.20W11Forbing, Alice R137
PAC-OR 1:23.33W14Nixon, Eva A138
THSC-OR 1:23.40M11Zeng, Mark W139
LOSC-OR 1:23.47M11Stremme, Des L140
FGSC-OR 1:25.43W14Waibel, Kaitlyn141
FGSC-OR 1:25.73W15Gott, Madi142
TOR-OR 1:25.88M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T143
FGSC-OR 1:27.69W12Wilson, Kenzie144
THSC-OR 1:28.70M13Liu, Daniel145
TOR-OR 1:28.72M13Vishnu, Gautham J146
TOR-OR 1:29.97W11Smirnov, Victoria R147
LOSC-OR 1:30.09W12Schiller, Abby C148
MAC-OR 1:31.00W11Elia, Ruby C149
FGSC-OR 1:31.12M12Pϐingsten, Emmett150
TOR-OR 1:33.19W12Rakis, Harlan R151
LOSC-OR 1:35.00W11Marcovici, Mae L152
TOR-OR 1:35.39M11Wei, Bill X153
TOR-OR 1:35.73M11Steffen, Zachary L154
FGSC-OR 1:36.71W12Weber, Madeline155
TOR-OR 1:37.59W11Corre, Venice J156
TOR-OR 1:38.69M14Finn-Hall, Gareth W157
FGSC-OR 1:39.17W11Hernandez, Natalie158
LOSC-OR 1:40.13W11Donahue, Ally J159
TOR-OR 1:41.16M11Harris, Cooper J160
LOSC-OR 1:45.13M11Reaves, Owain B161
TOR-OR 1:45.22W12Webster, Azure N162
FGSC-OR 1:45.48M12Bascuti, Nico163
LOSC-OR 1:52.13W11Oh, Yuna164
TOR-OR 1:55.14M13Davis, Max D165
TOR-OR 1:56.16M13Riolo, Charlie A166
MAC-OR 2:01.23W11Kroman, Florence I167
TOR-OR NTW15Bitter, Alexis M168
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea168
THSC-OR NTW13Kulkarni, Adwika D168

#6 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 33.78W12Lavigne, Kyra E1
TOR-OR 34.24W12Enoki, Abby M2
LOSC-OR 34.44M11Lavigne, Aiden J3
TOR-OR 36.12M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T4
MAC-OR 36.31M11Chauhan, Bodhi M5
LOSC-OR 36.35W11Acosta, Amara U6
MAC-OR 36.42W12Wieland, Avery E7
MAC-OR 36.84M12Carrigg, Cal R8
MAC-OR 37.59W11Juckeland, Raina A9
THSC-OR 37.65M12Liu, Merrick R10
THSC-OR 37.95M11Zhu, Steven11
MAC-OR 38.26W12Amparo, Avery L12
THSC-OR 39.12W12Bahr, Abby C13
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#6   ...   (Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)
THSC-OR 40.05W11Santhosh, Hasini14
LOSC-OR 40.15W11Mohaideen, Inaya *15
THSC-OR 40.33W11Zeng, Sylvia S16
FGSC-OR 40.77W12Velasco, Angelica17
THSC-OR 41.72M11Zeng, Mark W18
THSC-OR 41.72M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T18
LOSC-OR 42.70W11Tenginakai, Aarya20
FGSC-OR 45.02W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd21
LOSC-OR 45.03W11Mobbs, Rose D22
LOSC-OR 45.89W11Donahue, Ally J23
LOSC-OR 46.59M11Dames, Charlie P24
TOR-OR 47.09W11Nguyen, Elsa Q25
TOR-OR 47.20W11Forbing, Alice R26
LOSC-OR 50.13M11Lee, Gavin27
FGSC-OR 50.34W11Tauscher, Eliana28
FGSC-OR 1:05.74M12Pϐingsten, Emmett29
FGSC-OR 1:10.43W12Smith, Halia30
TOR-OR NTW12Rakis, Harlan R31
TOR-OR NTM11Harris, Cooper J31
TOR-OR NTW11Smirnov, Victoria R31
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea31
MAC-OR NTW11Kroman, Florence I31

#7 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

FGSC-OR 2:18.13M15DeBois, Easton1
MAC-OR 2:20.54M18Vinh, Brady J2
FGSC-OR 2:24.39W16Mazurkiewicz, Sophia3
MAC-OR 2:26.10W15Stevens, Layla J4
MAC-OR 2:27.81M16Hathorn, Hazen E5
MAC-OR 2:28.70W15Johnson, Aoife M6
TOR-OR 2:29.84M15Gray, Nathan S7
TOR-OR 2:30.28W15Anderson, Jade L8
LOSC-OR 2:31.17M14Gong, Maxwell9
MAC-OR 2:32.23M13Rader, Lucas L10
PAC-OR 2:34.72M14Jaleel, Sulaiman11
THSC-OR 2:36.95W14Jayasingha, Lasini S12
TOR-OR 2:37.21W13Carlsen, Chloe E13
LOSC-OR 2:37.65M13Hayashi, Nicholas Y14
FGSC-OR 2:39.22W14Beier, Raen15
LOSC-OR 2:41.74M16Gong, Michael16
THSC-OR 2:41.82W15Xie, Alex17
TOR-OR 2:42.70M14Drozhzhin, Daniel V18
MAC-OR 2:43.21W11Warvel, Madeline J19
LOSC-OR 2:44.15M13Ciecko, Theo A20
LOSC-OR 2:45.00W13Leonard, Maren A21
LOSC-OR 2:45.67M12Jafri, Zain A22
MAC-OR 2:45.84M16Carrigg, sam O23
TOR-OR 2:47.54M14Millikan, Noah24
TOR-OR 2:47.69W14Enoki, Jenna M25
MAC-OR 2:47.77W14Hartline, Daphne R26
MAC-OR 2:47.77W15Plowman, Ellis C26
THSC-OR 2:48.32M16Raje, Atharva V28
LOSC-OR 2:48.33M15Townley, Eli M29
FGSC-OR 2:48.68W15Eayrs, Sophia30
MAC-OR 2:48.97M14Slechta, Nathan J31
TOR-OR 2:49.10W16Graeme, Rachel M32
FGSC-OR 2:49.51W14Sieϐken, Chloe33
MAC-OR 2:51.56M14Hartline, Conrad G34
MAC-OR 2:51.58M13Frankel, Ethan S35

TOR-OR 2:53.91M13Rice, Leo D36
MAC-OR 2:54.86M12Maxwell, Cody37
MAC-OR 2:55.57W14Elia, Olivia A38
FGSC-OR 2:56.26W16Scrivner, Evelyn39
FGSC-OR 2:56.35M15Jaimes, Izacc40
TOR-OR 2:56.92W15Voeltz, Piper M41
MAC-OR 2:57.16W14Bannon, Eleanor F42
THSC-OR 2:59.22W13Virmani, Saanvi43
THSC-OR 2:59.24W13Wheaton, Sam L44
MAC-OR 3:00.26M12Carrigg, Cal R45
MAC-OR 3:00.88M13Brown, Gabriel A46
THSC-OR 3:01.45W14Bailey, Josie M47
LOSC-OR 3:15.89M14DeOgny, Alex A48
THSC-OR 3:15.99M13Yu, Adam Y49
MAC-OR 3:19.19M13Vallance, Ben J50
LOSC-OR 3:40.13M11Reaves, Owain B51
TOR-OR NTM13Bullanday, Jacob R52
TOR-OR NTW13Wei, Vivian N52
PAC-OR NTW13Le'Engel, River E52
MAC-OR NTW13Clare, Naomi K52
MAC-OR NTM14Kline, Russell J52

#8 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

TOR-OR 1:05.88M17Gray, Mitchel C1
FGSC-OR 1:07.11M15DeBois, Easton2
LOSC-OR 1:11.23M16Gong, Michael3
TOR-OR 1:14.63M16Golovin, Roman R4
MAC-OR 1:17.57M16Carrigg, sam O5
TOR-OR 1:18.05M14Parks, Ashton A6
LOSC-OR 1:18.77M13Kim, Joshua S7
LOSC-OR 1:20.22M15Townley, Eli M8
MAC-OR 1:20.23W15Seidel, Mira G9
TOR-OR 1:20.68M13Mam, Yossa H10
MAC-OR 1:21.25M13Sharygin, Sevi T11
PAC-OR 1:21.34W17Fox, Iris K12
MAC-OR 1:21.74M15Wieland, Jack J13
FGSC-OR 1:21.86W16Mazurkiewicz, Sophia14
LOSC-OR 1:22.10M13Kim, Noah J15
PAC-OR 1:22.10M14Segura-Leon, Peter15
TOR-OR 1:22.71W15Anderson, Jade L17
THSC-OR 1:23.59M13Bansal, Revansh18
LOSC-OR 1:23.61W14Goddard, Helene N19
FGSC-OR 1:24.15W13van Zee, Zoe20
MAC-OR 1:24.28M13Purcell, Henry J21
PAC-OR 1:24.71M16Kulak, Chase T22
TOR-OR 1:24.76M16Drozhzhin, Tim23
MAC-OR 1:24.91W14Kash, Cora A24
LOSC-OR 1:25.31W13Brixey, Arya R25
THSC-OR 1:25.85M16Raje, Atharva V26
THSC-OR 1:25.92M14Lulla, Veer Y27
PAC-OR 1:26.20M14Rabold, James D28
FGSC-OR 1:26.43W15Falconer, Leta29
MAC-OR 1:26.72W12Wilson, Vivienne L30
MAC-OR 1:27.27W13Clare, Naomi K31
MAC-OR 1:27.30W15Johnson, Aoife M32
TOR-OR 1:27.48W13Holmbeck, Amara L33
TOR-OR 1:27.50M14Drozhzhin, Daniel V34
TOR-OR 1:27.75W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J35
MAC-OR 1:27.90W13Hanley, Quinn M36
MAC-OR 1:27.95M13Rader, Lucas L37
LOSC-OR 1:28.12M12Hewitt, Elliot J38

MAC-OR 1:28.32M14Kline, Russell J39
THSC-OR 1:28.66M12Liu, Merrick R40
PAC-OR 1:29.48W16Nicholson, Matilda41
LOSC-OR 1:29.90M12Jafri, Zain A42
MAC-OR 1:30.04W12Amparo, Avery L43
MAC-OR 1:30.17W13Hayes, Sidney C44
FGSC-OR 1:30.25W16Draeger, Addilyn45
LOSC-OR 1:30.26W13Leonard, Maren A46
THSC-OR 1:30.33M13Yu, Adam Y47
FGSC-OR 1:30.39W14Beier, Raen48
TOR-OR 1:30.73W15Lee, Elise K49
LOSC-OR 1:30.76M13Andrews, Mac H50
FGSC-OR 1:30.84M13Teeter, James51
MAC-OR 1:30.92W13Gottheiner, Hadley R52
FGSC-OR 1:30.99M16Moehnke, Dorman53
THSC-OR 1:31.30W13Boldman, Dea E54
MAC-OR 1:31.38W15Plowman, Ellis C55
LOSC-OR 1:31.58W14Yeo, Alaina Y56
TOR-OR 1:31.68M13Rice, Leo D57
LOSC-OR 1:32.40W13Behere, Ameeta58
PAC-OR 1:32.63W13Jordan, Etta S59
LOSC-OR 1:33.03W13Robertson, Avery H60
LOSC-OR 1:33.26M11Stremme, Des L61
TOR-OR 1:33.36W15Mawhirter, Camden M62
FGSC-OR 1:33.51W15Eayrs, Sophia63
MAC-OR 1:33.74M11Joffer, Ezra J64
TOR-OR 1:34.10M13Bullanday, Jacob R65
MAC-OR 1:35.98M14Slechta, Nathan J66
MAC-OR 1:36.12W11Toledo, Soϐia M67
LOSC-OR 1:36.89M11Bamford, Mikey M68
LOSC-OR 1:36.92W11Kim, Anna J69
THSC-OR 1:37.87W13Jacob, Isabella A70
FGSC-OR 1:38.22M11Waterstreet, Jax71
LOSC-OR 1:38.33M11Dames, Charlie P72
MAC-OR 1:38.45M12Traynor, Josh P73
PAC-OR 1:38.51W16Le'Engel, Daisy J74
FGSC-OR 1:38.88M12Tauscher, Elijah75
THSC-OR 1:39.96W13Wheaton, Sam L76
THSC-OR 1:40.00M12Ugarte, Sebastian77
LOSC-OR 1:40.34W11Bollinger, Lily G78
MAC-OR 1:41.06W11Litteken, Bailey R79
THSC-OR 1:41.14W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M80
MAC-OR 1:41.28M14Juckeland, Kieran C81
FGSC-OR 1:41.36W14Waibel, Kaitlyn82
MAC-OR 1:41.66W14Elia, Olivia A83
THSC-OR 1:41.75W13Virmani, Saanvi84
THSC-OR 1:41.80M11Singh, Arnav85
TOR-OR 1:42.22M14Lang, Isaac S86
FGSC-OR 1:42.99W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd87
TOR-OR 1:43.06M12Vernon, Wesley R88
FGSC-OR 1:43.39W12Weber, Madeline89
THSC-OR 1:43.53W13Sane, Rutuja H90
LOSC-OR 1:45.13M14DeOgny, Alex A91
LOSC-OR 1:45.13M14Richmond, Alex S91
FGSC-OR 1:46.90W12Smith, Halia93
THSC-OR 1:47.08M11Proctor, Liam R94
TOR-OR 1:47.28W12Enoki, Abby M95
MAC-OR 1:47.82M12Macri, Olin J96
LOSC-OR 1:50.13W12Ardell, Charlie L97
LOSC-OR 1:50.28W11Oh, Yuna98
LOSC-OR 1:50.75M11Townsend, Stryder P99
THSC-OR 1:51.80M13Liu, Daniel100
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#8   ...   (Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
LOSC-OR 1:52.00W11Marcovici, Mae L101
MAC-OR 1:53.64W11Adrian, Mila E102
MAC-OR 1:54.75M13Vallance, Ben J103
LOSC-OR 1:55.13M14Oliver, William W104
MAC-OR 1:55.64W11Mosier, Elise K105
THSC-OR 1:56.93M11Zeng, Mark W106
LOSC-OR 1:57.13W12Schiller, Abby C107
MAC-OR 2:03.15W11Elia, Ruby C108
TOR-OR 2:08.01M11Steffen, Zachary L109
TOR-OR NTM13Vishnu, Gautham J110
TOR-OR NTM14Finn-Hall, Gareth W110
TOR-OR NTM13Davis, Max D110
TOR-OR NTM13Riolo, Charlie A110
TOR-OR NTW11Corre, Venice J110
TOR-OR NTW11Smirnov, Victoria R110
TOR-OR NTW15Bitter, Alexis M110
PAC-OR NTM15Baez, Mateo O110
THSC-OR NTW13Kulkarni, Adwika D110
MAC-OR NTM13Scrobogna, Luca A110
FGSC-OR NTW12Larsen, Abigail110

#9 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 34.88W12Wilson, Vivienne L1
LOSC-OR 35.99W12Lavigne, Kyra E2
LOSC-OR 36.45M12Jafri, Zain A3
MAC-OR 36.58W11Kash, Hazel A4
THSC-OR 37.04W11Zeng, Sylvia S5
PAC-OR 37.39W12Plance, Lizzy M6
PAC-OR 37.48M12Ausk, Ben M7
THSC-OR 37.62M12Liu, Merrick R8
LOSC-OR 38.04W12Alexander, Annika M9
TOR-OR 38.27M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T10
THSC-OR 38.63M12Ugarte, Sebastian11
MAC-OR 38.75W12Wieland, Avery E12
MAC-OR 38.89W11Juckeland, Raina A13
LOSC-OR 38.94W11Mobbs, Rose D14
LOSC-OR 39.16M11Dames, Charlie P15
LOSC-OR 39.32M12Hewitt, Elliot J16
THSC-OR 39.44W11Santhosh, Hasini17
MAC-OR 39.45M12Traynor, Josh P18
LOSC-OR 39.60W11Kim, Anna J19
FGSC-OR 39.60W12Smith, Halia19
LOSC-OR 39.67M11Bamford, Mikey M21
THSC-OR 39.86M11Zhu, Steven22
THSC-OR 40.00M11Singh, Arnav23
THSC-OR 40.12W11McReynolds, Alia M24
LOSC-OR 40.13W11Donahue, Ally J25
FGSC-OR 40.45M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary26
TOR-OR 41.14M12Revutski, Stan A27
TOR-OR 41.46W11Nguyen, Elsa Q28
LOSC-OR 41.76W12Schiller, Abby C29
LOSC-OR 41.86W11Mohaideen, Inaya *30
MAC-OR 42.10W11Litteken, Bailey R31
THSC-OR 42.32W11Li, Sophia A32
TOR-OR 42.37M11Wei, Bill X33
MAC-OR 42.76W11Adrian, Mila E34
LOSC-OR 42.89W12Ardell, Charlie L35
FGSC-OR 42.93M12Tauscher, Elijah36
LOSC-OR 42.98M11Lee, Gavin37

MAC-OR 43.30M12Macri, Olin J38
LOSC-OR 43.37W11Tenginakai, Aarya39
TOR-OR 43.38W12Rakis, Harlan R40
THSC-OR 43.42M11Proctor, Liam R41
LOSC-OR 43.51W11Bollinger, Lily G42
TOR-OR 43.62W11Forbing, Alice R43
THSC-OR 44.02M12Chen, Luca T44
LOSC-OR 44.78M12Weber, Andre K45
TOR-OR 45.14W11Corre, Venice J46
MAC-OR 45.14W11Toledo, Soϐia M46
MAC-OR 45.78W11Elia, Ruby C48
LOSC-OR 46.01M11Townsend, Stryder P49
FGSC-OR 47.35W11Tauscher, Eliana50
TOR-OR 48.58W12Webster, Azure N51
FGSC-OR 48.82W12Wilson, Kenzie52
FGSC-OR 48.92M12Pϐingsten, Emmett53
LOSC-OR 49.00W11Marcovici, Mae L54
MAC-OR 49.50W11Mosier, Elise K55
LOSC-OR 50.89M11Reaves, Owain B56
LOSC-OR 51.63M11Stremme, Des L57
FGSC-OR 51.64W11Hernandez, Natalie58
TOR-OR 52.93M11Harris, Cooper J59
FGSC-OR 54.07M12Bascuti, Nico60
TOR-OR 55.16M11Steffen, Zachary L61
MAC-OR 57.17W11Kroman, Florence I62
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea63

#10 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

TOR-OR 2:23.34M17Gray, Mitchel C1
LOSC-OR 2:46.80M13Lavigne, Sean W2
MAC-OR 2:46.91W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K3
MAC-OR 2:52.09M12Maxwell, Cody4
TOR-OR 2:53.81W13Ghadami, Keyana L5
MAC-OR 2:54.17W13Hanley, Quinn M6
MAC-OR 2:57.57M14Slechta, Nathan J7
MAC-OR 3:00.26W14Authier, Taylor C8
MAC-OR 3:00.26M11Chauhan, Bodhi M8
LOSC-OR 3:01.13M13Andrews, Mac H10
MAC-OR 3:01.50W13Gottheiner, Hadley R11
MAC-OR 3:03.40M14Hartline, Conrad G12
FGSC-OR 3:09.64W16Scrivner, Evelyn13
MAC-OR 3:10.26W12Maxwell, Haley14
MAC-OR 3:11.26W12McGrath, Mia J15
PAC-OR 3:19.26W13Radlinski, Gia R16
THSC-OR 3:25.00W14Bailey, Josie M17
TOR-OR 3:30.58W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E18
THSC-OR 3:30.99W13Boldman, Dea E19
TOR-OR 3:34.72W15Krumbein, Liesl R20
TOR-OR 3:38.64M16Drozhzhin, Tim21
TOR-OR 4:26.69W12Enoki, Abby M22
PAC-OR NTW13Le'Engel, River E23
PAC-OR NTM13McCann, Weston A23
PAC-OR NTM11Penny, Nolan A23
PAC-OR NTM12Kalbaugh, Arlo H23
MAC-OR NTM11Joffer, Ezra J23

#11 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

THSC-OR 1:19.97M10Li, Alan S1
THSC-OR 1:20.24W10Yang, Bella2
THSC-OR 1:20.64W10Shieh, Arrietty L3

LOSC-OR 1:21.03W10Pounder, Felicia M4
MAC-OR 1:21.73W10Purcell, Lily T5
MAC-OR 1:21.78M10Hartline, Carlyle J6
MAC-OR 1:22.21M10Dussel, Ben7
THSC-OR 1:22.29M10Wheaton, Josh D8
LOSC-OR 1:22.87M10Kirkwood, Shane W9
THSC-OR 1:23.36W9Hu, Rachel R10
FGSC-OR 1:24.40M10Kivett, Landon11
MAC-OR 1:24.68W10Toledo, Dalia N12
THSC-OR 1:24.91M10Daas, Adrito13
THSC-OR 1:25.22W10Xia, Emma14
MAC-OR 1:27.07W9Sweeney, Pearl J15
MAC-OR 1:27.37W10Mertens-Hall, Lyra S16
LOSC-OR 1:27.91W10Bosa, Amalia L17
LOSC-OR 1:30.61M9Patterson, Kapono K18
LOSC-OR 1:30.70M10Misevicius, Rokas -19
TOR-OR 1:30.96W10Duvall, Sandra J20
THSC-OR 1:31.50M9Chen, Jayden21
LOSC-OR 1:33.66W9O'Gorman, Lincoln22
THSC-OR 1:34.32W10Tengshe, Samvida S23
TOR-OR 1:35.02W10Stewart, Ruby R24
LOSC-OR 1:35.05M9Haynes, Gibson A25
THSC-OR 1:35.55W10Sharygin, Eva-Marie M26
THSC-OR 1:36.87M10Rastogi, Aarav A27
MAC-OR 1:37.41M9Adrian, Liam H28
LOSC-OR 1:37.54W10Azarbal, Laila M29
LOSC-OR 1:40.46M9Dickens, Teo J30
LOSC-OR 1:40.82W10Marti, Fiona R31
THSC-OR 1:41.08M10Erickson, Mason R32
LOSC-OR 1:41.75W9Lewis, Everly T33
LOSC-OR 1:41.75M9Lewis, Orley *33
THSC-OR 1:42.13M9Wille, Miles R35
TOR-OR 1:43.05W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L36
LOSC-OR 1:44.35W9Reed, Ella M37
LOSC-OR 1:45.13W9Donahue, Payton O38
LOSC-OR 1:45.68W10Klose, Lauren E39
LOSC-OR 1:45.89M9Toloczko, Arton M40
LOSC-OR 1:46.05M7DeLozier, Sam J41
TOR-OR 1:46.49W9Pham, Victoria X42
MAC-OR 1:47.65W9Kastner, Joy43
TOR-OR 1:47.77W9Mam, Arya R44
LOSC-OR 1:50.00M8Smith, Bandon J45
LOSC-OR 1:50.00W8Lin, Nora45
THSC-OR 1:51.79W9Crotty, Bonzi L47
LOSC-OR 1:52.00M7Woodward, Lincoln B48
THSC-OR 1:53.19M9Sea, Noel49
THSC-OR 1:54.14W8xie, Christina50
LOSC-OR 1:58.00W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha51
THSC-OR 1:58.23M9Wong, Wesley52
THSC-OR 1:58.58M10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J53
LOSC-OR 1:58.65W9Neuser, Marnie L54
THSC-OR 1:58.97M8Bahr, Alex J55
LOSC-OR 1:59.15W10Roerig, Jocelyn L56
LOSC-OR 2:00.01W8Miller, Isabella L57
MAC-OR 2:00.26W8Adrian, Ella P58
THSC-OR 2:02.20M9Chon, Jayden E59
LOSC-OR 2:05.00M7Lee, Oliver R60
LOSC-OR 2:05.00M8Burns, Riddick F60
TOR-OR 2:06.66W10Scoggins, Ashlynn A62
LOSC-OR 2:15.00W9Pfeiffer, Audrey C63
LOSC-OR 2:40.00M6Salakhov, Robert *64
TOR-OR 2:46.32M6Mam, William C65
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#11   ...   (Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
TOR-OR NTW10Bardot, Estelle J66
TOR-OR NTM7Smirnov, Nicholas L66
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I66
TOR-OR NTW8Bradley, Flo W66
TOR-OR NTM10Sanchez Nava, Mariano66
TOR-OR NTM8Khadka, Swadhin66
THSC-OR NTM10Zhang, Alex H66
THSC-OR NTW9Sane, Divya H66
THSC-OR NTM6Liu, Vincent66
THSC-OR NTM9Saraϐi, Mivaan66
THSC-OR NTM7Xie, Dorian66
MAC-OR NTM9Dunn, Gabe E66

#12 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

THSC-OR 28.17M7Xie, Dorian1
LOSC-OR 30.00W7Lewis, Evie R2
MAC-OR 30.55W8Adrian, Ella P3
FGSC-OR 31.06W8Lippert, Bailey4
THSC-OR 31.08M7Yang, Jonathan5
FGSC-OR 33.34M7Waterstreet, Mac6
MAC-OR 33.48W8Kaϐi, Kaia B7
LOSC-OR 37.58M6Theian, Elliot J8
THSC-OR 39.15M6Liu, Vincent9
TOR-OR 41.03M8Khadka, Swadhin10
LOSC-OR 48.56M6Theian, Emory R11
LOSC-OR 1:05.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E12
TOR-OR NTM8Thompson, Theron C13
TOR-OR NTM7Smirnov, Nicholas L13
TOR-OR NTM6Mam, William C13
MAC-OR NTM8Gottheiner, Liam N13

#13 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

THSC-OR 44.08M10Jagadish, Vivaan1
THSC-OR 44.10W10Shieh, Arrietty L2
THSC-OR 45.52M10Li, Alan S3
LOSC-OR 45.67W10Bosa, Amalia L4
THSC-OR 46.12M10Wheaton, Josh D5
MAC-OR 46.75W10Purcell, Lily T6
MAC-OR 46.91M10Dussel, James7
TOR-OR 47.55W10Stewart, Ruby R8
MAC-OR 48.95M10Hartline, Carlyle J9
THSC-OR 50.06W10Hui, Naomi W10
THSC-OR 50.27W10Sharygin, Eva-Marie M11
THSC-OR 50.93M10Erickson, Mason R12
MAC-OR 51.58W9Sweeney, Pearl J13
THSC-OR 51.96M10Ogdon, Walter G14
LOSC-OR 55.40W10Pounder, Felicia M15
FGSC-OR 55.61M10Kivett, Landon16
THSC-OR 55.77W10Li, Hannah H17
LOSC-OR 55.78M10Kirkwood, Shane W18
LOSC-OR 57.75M9Haynes, Gibson A19
LOSC-OR 58.13W10Marti, Fiona R20
THSC-OR 58.44M9Wille, Miles R21
LOSC-OR 58.89W9Donahue, Payton O22
LOSC-OR 59.00M9Lewis, Orley *23
THSC-OR 59.15W9Sung, Ellie J24
MAC-OR 59.59M9Dunn, Gabe E25
MAC-OR 1:00.26M9Adrian, Liam H26

THSC-OR 1:02.57M9Sea, Noel27
THSC-OR 1:02.83M9Chen, Jayden28
LOSC-OR 1:03.89M9Toloczko, Arton M29
MAC-OR 1:05.48W8Adrian, Emma M30
TOR-OR 1:07.42W10Scoggins, Ashlynn A31
THSC-OR 1:08.63M10Rastogi, Aarav A32
MAC-OR 1:09.87M10Dussel, Ben33
LOSC-OR 1:10.00M8Smith, Bandon J34
LOSC-OR 1:11.00W8Miller, Isabella L35
THSC-OR 1:11.50M9Wong, Wesley36
MAC-OR 1:17.75W9Kastner, Joy37
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I38
TOR-OR NTM10Sanchez Nava, Mariano38
THSC-OR NTW7Zhang, Lori R38
THSC-OR NTW9Crotty, Bonzi L38
THSC-OR NTW9Sane, Divya H38
FGSC-OR NTW10Morrison, Ava38

#14 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 20.99M7DeLozier, Sam J1
THSC-OR 21.20M7Sea, Noah2
THSC-OR 21.35W7Lin, Darcy P3
THSC-OR 21.36W8Elwonger, Dylan R4
FGSC-OR 21.49M7Waterstreet, Mac5
LOSC-OR 21.52W8Miller, Isabella L6
TOR-OR 21.83W8Bradley, Flo W7
LOSC-OR 21.95W8Lin, Nora8
THSC-OR 22.02W8Adams, Riley R9
THSC-OR 22.11W8xie, Christina10
LOSC-OR 22.43W7Lewis, Evie R11
MAC-OR 22.55M7McGrath, Finn B12
FGSC-OR 22.60W8Lippert, Bailey13
MAC-OR 22.74W8Adrian, Emma M14
THSC-OR 22.87M8Bahr, Alex J15
LOSC-OR 22.90M6Salakhov, Robert *16
LOSC-OR 24.10M7Woodward, Lincoln B17
THSC-OR 24.40M6Liu, Vincent18
MAC-OR 24.43W8Adrian, Ella P19
LOSC-OR 25.00M8Burns, Riddick F20
THSC-OR 25.62M7Yang, Jonathan21
MAC-OR 25.75W8Kaϐi, Kaia B22
LOSC-OR 26.20M6Theian, Elliot J23
LOSC-OR 26.73M7Lee, Oliver R24
LOSC-OR 27.63W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha25
TOR-OR 29.22M8Thompson, Theron C26
TOR-OR 29.90M6Mam, William C27
LOSC-OR 30.09M6Theian, Emory R28
TOR-OR 31.38M7Smirnov, Nicholas L29
FGSC-OR 35.31W8Tauscher, Elsie30
LOSC-OR 59.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E31
LOSC-OR 1:00.00W6Dickens, Juni A32
NST-OR NTM8Campbell, Declan J33
MAC-OR NTM8Gottheiner, Liam N33

#15 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-OR 1:46.98W10Radlinski, Anya M1
MAC-OR 1:47.51W9Litteken, Brooklyn P2
MAC-OR 1:48.05W10Mertens-Hall, Lyra S3
LOSC-OR 1:51.11M9Patterson, Kapono K4
LOSC-OR 1:51.23W10Azarbal, Laila M5

THSC-OR 1:52.22M10Daas, Adrito6
THSC-OR 1:52.37W10Tengshe, Samvida S7
MAC-OR 1:53.74M10Dussel, James8
THSC-OR 1:54.46M10Jagadish, Vivaan9
THSC-OR 1:58.80M10Ogdon, Walter G10
THSC-OR 1:58.96M10Wheaton, Josh D11
MAC-OR 1:58.96W10Toledo, Dalia N11
LOSC-OR 1:59.15W9Lewis, Everly T13
LOSC-OR 2:00.16M10Misevicius, Rokas -14
LOSC-OR 2:00.18W10Moyes, Ayla P15
THSC-OR 2:02.16W9Sung, Ellie J16
THSC-OR 2:03.61W10Hui, Naomi W17
LOSC-OR 2:07.54M9Dickens, Teo J18
LOSC-OR 2:08.89W10Klose, Lauren E19
THSC-OR 2:09.58W10Li, Hannah H20
LOSC-OR 2:10.00M8Moyes, Luca P21
LOSC-OR 2:29.00W10Roerig, Jocelyn L22
LOSC-OR 2:35.00W9Neuser, Marnie L23
THSC-OR 2:35.00M10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J23
TOR-OR NTW9Pham, Victoria X25
TOR-OR NTW10Stewart, Ruby R25
TOR-OR NTW10Duvall, Sandra J25
TOR-OR NTW10Bardot, Estelle J25
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I25
THSC-OR NTW8Elwonger, Dylan R25
THSC-OR NTM10Zhang, Alex H25
THSC-OR NTM9Saraϐi, Mivaan25
FGSC-OR NTM7Waterstreet, Mac25

#16 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 41.07W10Mertens-Hall, Lyra S1
MAC-OR 41.48W10Purcell, Lily T2
THSC-OR 41.51M10Li, Alan S3
MAC-OR 41.51M10Dussel, Ben3
MAC-OR 42.39W9Litteken, Brooklyn P5
MAC-OR 42.79M10Hartline, Carlyle J6
THSC-OR 42.82W10Shieh, Arrietty L7
THSC-OR 43.39M10Daas, Adrito8
PAC-OR 43.58W10Radlinski, Anya M9
LOSC-OR 43.63W10Bosa, Amalia L10
THSC-OR 43.66W10Yang, Bella11
FGSC-OR 43.77M10Kivett, Landon12
MAC-OR 43.89W10Toledo, Dalia N13
THSC-OR 44.13M10Jagadish, Vivaan14
THSC-OR 44.14W9Hu, Rachel R15
MAC-OR 44.52W9Sweeney, Pearl J16
THSC-OR 44.66M10Erickson, Mason R17
THSC-OR 45.40M10Ogdon, Walter G18
MAC-OR 45.47M10Dussel, James19
THSC-OR 46.26W10Xia, Emma20
MAC-OR 46.81M9Adrian, Liam H21
TOR-OR 47.17W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L22
THSC-OR 47.19W10Sharygin, Eva-Marie M23
LOSC-OR 47.22W9Lewis, Everly T24
LOSC-OR 47.44W10Pounder, Felicia M25
TOR-OR 47.58W10Bardot, Estelle J26
TOR-OR 47.74W10Duvall, Sandra J27
THSC-OR 47.91W10Hui, Naomi W28
LOSC-OR 48.05M9Dickens, Teo J29
LOSC-OR 48.06W9O'Gorman, Lincoln30
LOSC-OR 48.30W10Moyes, Ayla P31
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#16   ...   (Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
LOSC-OR 48.83W9Donahue, Payton O32
LOSC-OR 48.90W10Azarbal, Laila M33
LOSC-OR 48.90W9Reed, Ella M33
LOSC-OR 49.19W10Klose, Lauren E35
THSC-OR 49.63W10Tengshe, Samvida S36
LOSC-OR 49.76M9Haynes, Gibson A37
MAC-OR 50.25W9Kastner, Joy38
LOSC-OR 50.57M10Misevicius, Rokas -39
LOSC-OR 50.75W8Lin, Nora40
TOR-OR 50.77W9Mam, Arya R41
THSC-OR 50.83W9Crotty, Bonzi L42
LOSC-OR 50.90M9Lewis, Orley *43
MAC-OR 51.33M9Dunn, Gabe E44
MAC-OR 52.11W8Adrian, Emma M45
THSC-OR 52.23M9Wille, Miles R46
TOR-OR 52.69W9Pham, Victoria X47
LOSC-OR 52.89W10Marti, Fiona R48
LOSC-OR 53.05M8Smith, Bandon J49
LOSC-OR 53.16M7DeLozier, Sam J50
THSC-OR 53.21M7Sea, Noah51
THSC-OR 53.23M10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J52
THSC-OR 53.62M9Sea, Noel53
LOSC-OR 53.75W7Lewis, Evie R54
LOSC-OR 54.00M7Woodward, Lincoln B55
THSC-OR 54.29W10Li, Hannah H56
THSC-OR 54.78M9Wong, Wesley57
THSC-OR 54.81W7Lin, Darcy P58
THSC-OR 55.02W9Sung, Ellie J59
THSC-OR 55.10M10Rastogi, Aarav A60
LOSC-OR 55.16W10Roerig, Jocelyn L61
LOSC-OR 55.34M10Kirkwood, Shane W62
THSC-OR 55.71W8xie, Christina63
TOR-OR 56.34W10Scoggins, Ashlynn A64
LOSC-OR 56.89M9Toloczko, Arton M65
LOSC-OR 57.35M6Salakhov, Robert *66
THSC-OR 57.65M9Chon, Jayden E67
LOSC-OR 58.00M8Burns, Riddick F68
THSC-OR 58.99W8Adams, Riley R69
THSC-OR 59.94M7Yang, Jonathan70
LOSC-OR 1:02.79W9Neuser, Marnie L71
FGSC-OR 1:03.22W8Lippert, Bailey72
MAC-OR 1:03.93W8Kaϐi, Kaia B73
LOSC-OR 1:06.00W9Pfeiffer, Audrey C74
LOSC-OR 1:07.07M6Theian, Elliot J75
LOSC-OR 1:07.39W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha76
LOSC-OR 1:13.47M6Theian, Emory R77
TOR-OR 1:14.64M8Thompson, Theron C78
FGSC-OR 1:18.84W10Claire, Marie79
LOSC-OR 1:20.50M7Lee, Oliver R80
LOSC-OR 1:45.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E81
LOSC-OR 2:00.00W6Dickens, Juni A82
TOR-OR NTW8Bradley, Flo W83
TOR-OR NTM10Sanchez Nava, Mariano83
TOR-OR NTM8Khadka, Swadhin83
THSC-OR NTM10Zhang, Alex H83
THSC-OR NTW7Zhang, Lori R83
THSC-OR NTW9Sane, Divya H83
THSC-OR NTM9Saraϐi, Mivaan83
NST-OR NTM8Campbell, Declan J83
MAC-OR NTM8Gottheiner, Liam N83

FGSC-OR NTM9Lovelace, Jordyn83
FGSC-OR NTW10Morrison, Ava83
FGSC-OR NTW9Bascuti, Maddie83

#17 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-OR 1:53.67M15Lowney, Kieran D1
MAC-OR 1:55.21M15Kugel, Lucas2
MAC-OR 1:55.62M15Kugel, Seth3
MAC-OR 1:57.92M16Hathorn, Hazen E4
PAC-OR 2:07.88M16Palmer, Oliver E5
MAC-OR 2:08.63W17O'Brien, Sam R6
MAC-OR 2:09.91M13Sharygin, Sevi T7
LOSC-OR 2:10.84M15Townley, Eli M8
MAC-OR 2:10.89W15Stevens, Layla J9
MAC-OR 2:11.28M18Vinh, Brady J10
MAC-OR 2:12.38M15Wieland, Jack J11
PAC-OR 2:14.50W18Howard, Lila K12
MAC-OR 2:15.01M16Carrigg, sam O13
LOSC-OR 2:17.45M13Lavigne, Sean W14
MAC-OR 2:17.45W14Authier, Taylor C14
MAC-OR 2:18.35M13Rader, Lucas L16
THSC-OR 2:18.73M16Raje, Atharva V17
FGSC-OR 2:18.88W14Beier, Raen18
LOSC-OR 2:19.80M14Choi, Angus L19
PAC-OR 2:20.71W14Kalinda-Melcher, Lydia-Monde20
PAC-OR 2:20.92W15Broussard-Smith, Nola G21
MAC-OR 2:21.50M13Brown, Gabriel A22
PAC-OR 2:21.61M13McCann, Weston A23
LOSC-OR 2:22.40M13Hayashi, Nicholas Y24
MAC-OR 2:22.79W15Johnson, Aoife M25
MAC-OR 2:22.93W14Hartline, Daphne R26
TOR-OR 2:22.96W13Carlsen, Chloe E27
TOR-OR 2:23.01W15Voeltz, Piper M28
PAC-OR 2:24.05W13Radlinski, Gia R29
MAC-OR 2:24.05W14Burke, Sydney L29
LOSC-OR 2:24.79W14Goddard, Helene N31
TOR-OR 2:26.30W13Ghadami, Keyana L32
FGSC-OR 2:26.62W15Eayrs, Sophia33
TOR-OR 2:27.72W14Enoki, Jenna M34
PAC-OR 2:30.00W12Plance, Lizzy M35
PAC-OR 2:30.58W16Le'Engel, Daisy J36
TOR-OR 2:30.82M13Mam, Yossa H37
FGSC-OR 2:31.33M13Teeter, James38
THSC-OR 2:31.98W14Jayasingha, Lasini S39
TOR-OR 2:32.13M13Tran, Kingston K40
LOSC-OR 2:32.14M14Gong, Maxwell41
TOR-OR 2:32.45M13Rice, Leo D42
MAC-OR 2:33.08W12Wieland, Avery E43
PAC-OR 2:34.31M12Ausk, Ben M44
THSC-OR 2:34.73W11Pierce, Kayla F45
LOSC-OR 2:34.75M15Mohaideen, Akmal *46
MAC-OR 2:35.57M13Frankel, Ethan S47
MAC-OR 2:35.85M14Hartline, Conrad G48
MAC-OR 2:35.89W13Clare, Naomi K49
FGSC-OR 2:35.99M16Moehnke, Dorman50
MAC-OR 2:36.03W14Bannon, Eleanor F51
MAC-OR 2:36.68M11Joffer, Ezra J52
THSC-OR 2:37.16W11Zeng, Sylvia S53
THSC-OR 2:37.69M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T54
LOSC-OR 2:37.72M13Andrews, Mac H55
FGSC-OR 2:37.73M15Jaimes, Izacc56

THSC-OR 2:38.73W14Bailey, Josie M57
THSC-OR 2:39.12W12Bahr, Abby C58
TOR-OR 2:39.33W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J59
LOSC-OR 2:40.64W12Alexander, Annika M60
FGSC-OR 2:41.08M12Tauscher, Elijah61
THSC-OR 2:41.37W13Wheaton, Sam L62
THSC-OR 2:42.80W13Jacob, Isabella A63
TOR-OR 2:42.80W16Potter, Addie G63
MAC-OR 2:42.81W11Brown, Mari K65
LOSC-OR 2:43.31W11Mobbs, Rose D66
FGSC-OR 2:43.49W14Sieϐken, Chloe67
TOR-OR 2:43.54W15Mawhirter, Camden M68
PAC-OR 2:46.96W14Ausk, Lily M69
FGSC-OR 2:49.00W16Draeger, Addilyn70
LOSC-OR 2:49.17M11Dames, Charlie P71
MAC-OR 2:49.76W11Litteken, Bailey R72
THSC-OR 2:49.86M11Zhu, Steven73
THSC-OR 2:50.04M11Singh, Arnav74
TOR-OR 2:50.74W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E75
THSC-OR 2:51.97W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M76
THSC-OR 2:53.45W11McReynolds, Alia M77
THSC-OR 2:54.07W13Boldman, Dea E78
THSC-OR 2:54.55M12Chen, Luca T79
THSC-OR 2:55.05M12Ugarte, Sebastian80
FGSC-OR 2:58.79W11Tauscher, Eliana81
LOSC-OR 2:58.95M11Lee, Gavin82
THSC-OR 3:01.28W13Sane, Rutuja H83
TOR-OR 3:02.01W12Enoki, Abby M84
LOSC-OR 3:02.52M11Townsend, Stryder P85
THSC-OR 3:08.03M13Liu, Daniel86
PAC-OR 3:10.39W13Le'Engel, River E87
FGSC-OR 3:11.76W12Wilson, Kenzie88
TOR-OR 3:12.44M13Bullanday, Jacob R89
MAC-OR 3:13.42M13Scrobogna, Luca A90
FGSC-OR 3:17.45W15Gott, Madi91
LOSC-OR 3:17.67M14DeOgny, Alex A92
MAC-OR 3:18.40M12Murphy, Lincoln R93
FGSC-OR 3:18.70W13Cline, Barbara94
FGSC-OR 3:20.31W12Weber, Madeline95
TOR-OR 3:22.00M11Steffen, Zachary L96
TOR-OR 3:26.96W13Holmbeck, Amara L97
THSC-OR 3:31.85M11Zeng, Mark W98
FGSC-OR 3:47.07W11Hernandez, Natalie99
TOR-OR NTW12Rakis, Harlan R100
TOR-OR NTM11Harris, Cooper J100
TOR-OR NTW11Davis, Madeline D100
TOR-OR NTW11Smirnov, Victoria R100
TOR-OR NTW13Wei, Vivian N100
PAC-OR NTM16Kulak, Chase T100
THSC-OR NTW13Kulkarni, Adwika D100

#18 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 1:16.21M12Carrigg, Cal R1
MAC-OR 1:17.69M11Joffer, Ezra J2
LOSC-OR 1:17.95W12Li, Jenny3
LOSC-OR 1:18.96M12Jafri, Zain A4
LOSC-OR 1:19.23W11Acosta, Amara U5
THSC-OR 1:19.37W11Pierce, Kayla F6
MAC-OR 1:19.55W12Wieland, Avery E7
LOSC-OR 1:21.87M12Hewitt, Elliot J8
THSC-OR 1:22.43M12Liu, Merrick R9
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#18   ...   (Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM)
MAC-OR 1:23.28W11Juckeland, Raina A10
MAC-OR 1:24.24W12Amparo, Avery L11
TOR-OR 1:26.40M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T12
MAC-OR 1:26.52W11Brown, Mari K13
THSC-OR 1:26.67W11Santhosh, Hasini14
FGSC-OR 1:27.07M11Waterstreet, Jax15
LOSC-OR 1:27.28W11Tenginakai, Aarya16
LOSC-OR 1:27.29M11Townsend, Stryder P17
THSC-OR 1:27.46W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M18
TY-OR 1:28.12W11Spelbring, Dalilah19
LOSC-OR 1:28.49M11Lee, Gavin20
MAC-OR 1:28.76M12Traynor, Josh P21
TOR-OR 1:29.07W11Nguyen, Elsa Q22
FGSC-OR 1:29.41W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd23
THSC-OR 1:29.46M12Ugarte, Sebastian24
FGSC-OR 1:31.28W12Velasco, Angelica25
FGSC-OR 1:31.52M12Tauscher, Elijah26
LOSC-OR 1:31.91W11Mohaideen, Inaya *27
LOSC-OR 1:32.06W11Bollinger, Lily G28
LOSC-OR 1:32.13W12Ardell, Charlie L29
MAC-OR 1:32.56W11Litteken, Bailey R30
MAC-OR 1:32.81W11Adrian, Mila E31
TOR-OR 1:35.26W11Forbing, Alice R32
MAC-OR 1:37.74M12Murphy, Lincoln R33
FGSC-OR 1:41.29W11Tauscher, Eliana34
LOSC-OR 1:43.89W12Schiller, Abby C35
FGSC-OR 1:47.44M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary36
LOSC-OR 1:50.13W11Donahue, Ally J37
FGSC-OR 1:53.94W12Wilson, Kenzie38
MAC-OR 1:58.67W11Leimer, Juno H39
TOR-OR 2:01.58W12Webster, Azure N40
LOSC-OR 2:06.27W11Oh, Yuna41
FGSC-OR 2:22.96W11Cline, Jeanine42
TOR-OR NTM11Wei, Bill X43
TOR-OR NTW11Pontes, Amy C43
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea43

#19 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

FGSC-OR 59.93M15DeBois, Easton1
MAC-OR 1:08.33W15Stevens, Layla J2
LOSC-OR 1:08.99M14Tang, ShengJie3
TOR-OR 1:09.94W16Graeme, Rachel M4
TOR-OR 1:10.16M14Parks, Ashton A5
TOR-OR 1:10.18M16Golovin, Roman R6
PAC-OR 1:10.23M14Jaleel, Sulaiman7
MAC-OR 1:10.73W14Kash, Cora A8
LOSC-OR 1:11.10M15Townley, Eli M9
FGSC-OR 1:11.40W14Beier, Raen10
TOR-OR 1:11.52W13Carlsen, Chloe E11
MAC-OR 1:11.68W14Authier, Taylor C12
LOSC-OR 1:12.03M13Hayashi, Nicholas Y13
MAC-OR 1:12.56W15Seidel, Mira G14
MAC-OR 1:12.69M15Wieland, Jack J15
MAC-OR 1:13.26W14Burke, Sydney L16
LOSC-OR 1:13.96W13Behere, Ameeta17
THSC-OR 1:14.35W14Jayasingha, Lasini S18
MAC-OR 1:14.71W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K19
MAC-OR 1:14.91W15Plowman, Ellis C20
LOSC-OR 1:15.09M16Gong, Michael21

LOSC-OR 1:15.46M13Ciecko, Theo A22
LOSC-OR 1:15.68W13Brixey, Arya R23
MAC-OR 1:15.77M12Maxwell, Cody24
PAC-OR 1:16.02M13McCann, Weston A25
MAC-OR 1:16.12M11Chauhan, Bodhi M26
THSC-OR 1:16.48W11Pierce, Kayla F27
MAC-OR 1:16.48M16Carrigg, sam O27
FGSC-OR 1:16.57W15Eayrs, Sophia29
LOSC-OR 1:16.82W13Leonard, Maren A30
PAC-OR 1:16.82W17Lefferts, Kaia30
FGSC-OR 1:16.89W13van Zee, Zoe32
FGSC-OR 1:17.30W16Scrivner, Evelyn33
PAC-OR 1:17.60W14Kalinda-Melcher, Lydia-Monde34
LOSC-OR 1:17.90M11Lavigne, Aiden J35
TOR-OR 1:18.21W14Enoki, Jenna M36
MAC-OR 1:18.71M14Kline, Russell J37
THSC-OR 1:19.52W13Hu, Cindy C38
LOSC-OR 1:19.85M12Jafri, Zain A39
FGSC-OR 1:19.99W14Sieϐken, Chloe40
MAC-OR 1:20.14M14Juckeland, Kieran C41
TOR-OR 1:20.31W16Potter, Addie G42
PAC-OR 1:20.63W12Plance, Lizzy M43
THSC-OR 1:20.80M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T44
PAC-OR 1:21.08M12Ausk, Ben M45
MAC-OR 1:21.13M13Frankel, Ethan S46
FGSC-OR 1:21.39W13Otto, Stella47
THSC-OR 1:21.47W11Zeng, Sylvia S48
FGSC-OR 1:21.72M15Jaimes, Izacc49
PAC-OR 1:21.98W16Le'Engel, Daisy J50
THSC-OR 1:22.00W13Virmani, Saanvi51
TOR-OR 1:22.29W13Holmbeck, Amara L52
LOSC-OR 1:22.48W12Alexander, Annika M53
MAC-OR 1:22.57W14Elia, Olivia A54
THSC-OR 1:22.72M14Lulla, Veer Y55
MAC-OR 1:23.54W13Clare, Naomi K56
LOSC-OR 1:23.55M14Parvankin, Sam P57
LOSC-OR 1:23.68M11Dames, Charlie P58
LOSC-OR 1:23.95W11Kim, Anna J59
MAC-OR 1:24.16W14Bannon, Eleanor F60
LOSC-OR 1:24.25W11Mobbs, Rose D61
PAC-OR 1:24.31W13Jordan, Etta S62
MAC-OR 1:24.53M14Hartline, Conrad G63
THSC-OR 1:24.84W13Wheaton, Sam L64
LOSC-OR 1:25.17M11Bamford, Mikey M65
THSC-OR 1:25.50M13Yu, Adam Y66
THSC-OR 1:26.04W11McReynolds, Alia M67
MAC-OR 1:26.40W11Brown, Mari K68
LOSC-OR 1:27.34M14Richmond, Alex S69
MAC-OR 1:27.64W11Juckeland, Raina A70
THSC-OR 1:28.41W13Jacob, Isabella A71
MAC-OR 1:28.55M13Vallance, Ben J72
FGSC-OR 1:28.95W13Cline, Barbara73
LOSC-OR 1:29.73W13Robertson, Avery H74
LOSC-OR 1:30.52M14DeOgny, Alex A75
PAC-OR 1:31.19W14Nixon, Eva A76
MAC-OR 1:31.65M14Slechta, Nathan J77
LOSC-OR 1:32.13W12Schiller, Abby C78
THSC-OR 1:34.41M13Liu, Daniel79
THSC-OR 1:35.99M11Proctor, Liam R80
THSC-OR 1:36.41M12Chen, Luca T81
TOR-OR 1:38.34M11Wei, Bill X82
LOSC-OR 1:40.59M14Oliver, William W83

FGSC-OR 1:41.06W15Gott, Madi84
LOSC-OR 1:42.00W11Marcovici, Mae L85
TOR-OR 1:42.03W11Corre, Venice J86
THSC-OR 1:44.41W13Sane, Rutuja H87
MAC-OR 1:48.79W11Adrian, Mila E88
TOR-OR 1:50.13M13Vishnu, Gautham J89
TOR-OR 1:54.40W12Webster, Azure N90
TOR-OR 1:57.17W12Rakis, Harlan R91
MAC-OR 1:58.54W11Leimer, Juno H92
LOSC-OR 2:00.70W11Oh, Yuna93
TOR-OR NTW11Davis, Madeline D94
TOR-OR NTW15Bitter, Alexis M94
THSC-OR NTW13Kulkarni, Adwika D94

#20 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

THSC-OR 40.42M12Liu, Merrick R1
THSC-OR 40.52W11Li, Sophia A2
LOSC-OR 40.84W12Lavigne, Kyra E3
LOSC-OR 41.07M11Stremme, Des L4
MAC-OR 41.33W12Wilson, Vivienne L5
LOSC-OR 41.41M12Hewitt, Elliot J6
MAC-OR 41.54W12Amparo, Avery L7
MAC-OR 42.70W11Kash, Hazel A8
LOSC-OR 43.13W11Donahue, Ally J9
TOR-OR 44.68W11Nguyen, Elsa Q10
LOSC-OR 44.86M11Bamford, Mikey M11
FGSC-OR 45.64W12Smith, Halia12
FGSC-OR 45.91W12Velasco, Angelica13
LOSC-OR 46.23W11Bollinger, Lily G14
TY-OR 46.76W11Spelbring, Dalilah15
FGSC-OR 46.79W12Weber, Madeline16
TOR-OR 47.56W11Forbing, Alice R17
MAC-OR 47.71W11Adrian, Mila E18
FGSC-OR 47.95W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd19
THSC-OR 48.28M11Proctor, Liam R20
LOSC-OR 48.29W11Mohaideen, Inaya *21
LOSC-OR 49.00W11Marcovici, Mae L22
LOSC-OR 49.34W12Ardell, Charlie L23
TOR-OR 49.82W11Corre, Venice J24
THSC-OR 50.14M11Singh, Arnav25
TOR-OR 50.40W11Pontes, Amy C26
TOR-OR 51.21W11Smirnov, Victoria R27
LOSC-OR 52.89W12Schiller, Abby C28
TOR-OR 53.82M11Steffen, Zachary L29
MAC-OR 54.72M12Murphy, Lincoln R30
FGSC-OR 57.77W12Wilson, Kenzie31
FGSC-OR 1:02.86M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary32
FGSC-OR 1:03.46W11Hernandez, Natalie33
FGSC-OR 1:04.15M12Bascuti, Nico34
FGSC-OR 1:08.43W12Larsen, Abigail35
FGSC-OR 1:09.96W11Cline, Jeanine36
FGSC-OR 1:21.63W11Uh, Aiyana37
TOR-OR NTM11Harris, Cooper J38
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea38

#21 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-OR 57.20M15Lowney, Kieran D1
FGSC-OR 57.80M15DeBois, Easton2
MAC-OR 1:03.08M16Hathorn, Hazen E3
MAC-OR 1:04.24M15Kugel, Seth4
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#21   ...   (Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly)
FGSC-OR 1:05.04W16Mazurkiewicz, Sophia5
MAC-OR 1:05.33W15Stevens, Layla J6
MAC-OR 1:08.44W15Johnson, Aoife M7
MAC-OR 1:08.49W14Hartline, Daphne R8
LOSC-OR 1:08.57M14Gong, Maxwell9
MAC-OR 1:10.21W17O'Brien, Sam R10
MAC-OR 1:10.72W13Hayes, Sidney C11
TOR-OR 1:11.27M13Tran, Kingston K12
TOR-OR 1:11.62W16Graeme, Rachel M13
LOSC-OR 1:12.23M13Lavigne, Sean W14
MAC-OR 1:13.13W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K15
PAC-OR 1:13.80W15Broussard-Smith, Nola G16
MAC-OR 1:13.87W13Hanley, Quinn M17
LOSC-OR 1:14.48M13Kim, Noah J18
THSC-OR 1:15.43M16Raje, Atharva V19
TOR-OR 1:16.25W13Ghadami, Keyana L20
LOSC-OR 1:17.97M13Ciecko, Theo A21
THSC-OR 1:18.66M13Bansal, Revansh22
FGSC-OR 1:19.22W13Otto, Stella23
MAC-OR 1:19.61M13Brown, Gabriel A24
MAC-OR 1:19.86M13Rader, Lucas L25
TOR-OR 1:20.12M13Mam, Yossa H26
MAC-OR 1:20.38M16Carrigg, sam O27
TOR-OR 1:20.51W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J28
TOR-OR 1:20.82W12Enoki, Abby M29
LOSC-OR 1:20.89M13Andrews, Mac H30
MAC-OR 1:20.95W12Maxwell, Haley31
MAC-OR 1:20.98W15Seidel, Mira G32
MAC-OR 1:21.53M13Sharygin, Sevi T33
MAC-OR 1:21.63M14Juckeland, Kieran C34
FGSC-OR 1:21.91W16Scrivner, Evelyn35
TOR-OR 1:21.99W15Voeltz, Piper M36
MAC-OR 1:22.29M12Carrigg, Cal R37
MAC-OR 1:22.96M11Joffer, Ezra J38
MAC-OR 1:23.79M11Chauhan, Bodhi M39
THSC-OR 1:24.43M13Yang, Spencer40
FGSC-OR 1:24.53W14Sieϐken, Chloe41
LOSC-OR 1:24.61W14Goddard, Helene N42
MAC-OR 1:25.02M14Slechta, Nathan J43
LOSC-OR 1:25.33M15Mohaideen, Akmal *44
PAC-OR 1:25.67W13Jordan, Etta S45
MAC-OR 1:25.94W12Wilson, Vivienne L46
LOSC-OR 1:26.10M14Richmond, Alex S47
MAC-OR 1:26.95W14Elia, Olivia A48
THSC-OR 1:28.77M11Zhu, Steven49
TOR-OR 1:29.01M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T50
TOR-OR 1:29.05W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E51
THSC-OR 1:30.03W13Boldman, Dea E52
LOSC-OR 1:30.13M14Choi, Angus L53
LOSC-OR 1:31.74W11Mohaideen, Inaya *54
THSC-OR 1:33.22W14Bailey, Josie M55
THSC-OR 1:33.81W13Hu, Cindy C56
MAC-OR 1:34.55W11Juckeland, Raina A57
PAC-OR 1:36.00W14Ausk, Lily M58
THSC-OR 1:36.34W11Li, Sophia A59
MAC-OR 1:37.21M12Traynor, Josh P60
THSC-OR 1:37.56M11Zeng, Mark W61
THSC-OR 1:44.13W13Virmani, Saanvi62
THSC-OR 1:48.40W12Bahr, Abby C63
MAC-OR 2:08.93M13Vallance, Ben J64

TOR-OR 2:15.59W12Webster, Azure N65
TOR-OR NTM13Vishnu, Gautham J66
TOR-OR NTW13Wei, Vivian N66
TOR-OR NTW15Bitter, Alexis M66
PAC-OR NTM12Ausk, Ben M66
PAC-OR NTM14Segura-Leon, Peter66

#22 Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

FGSC-OR 23.88M15DeBois, Easton1
MAC-OR 23.95M16Hathorn, Hazen E2
MAC-OR 24.25M15Kugel, Lucas3
PAC-OR 24.49M15Lowney, Kieran D4
MAC-OR 25.56M15Kugel, Seth5
TOR-OR 26.26M14Parks, Ashton A6
THSC-OR 26.36M16Raje, Atharva V7
MAC-OR 26.44M18Vinh, Brady J8
TOR-OR 26.47M13Tran, Kingston K9
PAC-OR 26.72M16Palmer, Oliver E10
TOR-OR 26.96M16Golovin, Roman R11
LOSC-OR 27.02M15Townley, Eli M12
MAC-OR 27.32W17O'Brien, Sam R13
LOSC-OR 27.56M13Kim, Joshua S14
PAC-OR 27.59M14Jaleel, Sulaiman15
PAC-OR 27.74W15Broussard-Smith, Nola G16
MAC-OR 27.83M13Rader, Lucas L17
MAC-OR 28.03M14Kline, Russell J18
FGSC-OR 28.16W14Beier, Raen19
TOR-OR 28.19W16Graeme, Rachel M20
MAC-OR 28.22M14Juckeland, Kieran C21
PAC-OR 28.29M14Segura-Leon, Peter22
THSC-OR 28.38M13Bansal, Revansh23
PAC-OR 28.72W18Howard, Lila K24
MAC-OR 28.85W14Kash, Cora A25
PAC-OR 28.92W17Fox, Iris K26
FGSC-OR 28.99M16Moehnke, Dorman27
FGSC-OR 29.00W13van Zee, Zoe28
LOSC-OR 29.08M16Gong, Michael29
LOSC-OR 29.15M15Mohaideen, Akmal *30
MAC-OR 29.22W14Hartline, Daphne R31
FGSC-OR 29.22W16Scrivner, Evelyn31
MAC-OR 29.34W14Authier, Taylor C33
LOSC-OR 29.50M13Kim, Noah J34
LOSC-OR 29.72M14Parvankin, Sam P35
TOR-OR 29.74W15Bitter, Alexis M36
PAC-OR 29.78W17Lefferts, Kaia37
THSC-OR 29.79W14Jayasingha, Lasini S38
PAC-OR 29.81W14Kalinda-Melcher, Lydia-Monde39
LOSC-OR 29.82M13Ciecko, Theo A40
THSC-OR 29.82M14Lulla, Veer Y40
LOSC-OR 29.92W12Li, Jenny42
MAC-OR 29.92W12McGrath, Mia J42
LOSC-OR 30.00W13Behere, Ameeta44
PAC-OR 30.00W12Plance, Lizzy M44
TOR-OR 30.06W15Voeltz, Piper M46
MAC-OR 30.10W14Burke, Sydney L47
MAC-OR 30.18W13Lobo-Crate, Anita K48
MAC-OR 30.21W12Wieland, Avery E49
LOSC-OR 30.30W12Lavigne, Kyra E50
LOSC-OR 30.32W13Brixey, Arya R51
TOR-OR 30.33M13Rice, Leo D52
THSC-OR 30.37M13Yu, Adam Y53

TOR-OR 30.44W14Enoki, Jenna M54
MAC-OR 30.50W15Plowman, Ellis C55
MAC-OR 30.59M12Traynor, Josh P56
TOR-OR 30.61W16Potter, Addie G57
TOR-OR 30.64W13Carlsen, Chloe E58
MAC-OR 30.67W12Wilson, Vivienne L59
PAC-OR 30.76M13McCann, Weston A60
FGSC-OR 30.77M13Teeter, James61
PAC-OR 30.78W16Le'Engel, Daisy J62
PAC-OR 30.79W13Radlinski, Gia R63
LOSC-OR 30.81M12Jafri, Zain A64
LOSC-OR 30.82M11Lavigne, Aiden J65
LOSC-OR 30.86M13Andrews, Mac H66
MAC-OR 30.89W14Bannon, Eleanor F67
TOR-OR 30.97W13Ghadami, Keyana L68
LOSC-OR 31.01M12Hewitt, Elliot J69
THSC-OR 31.01M13Yang, Spencer69
FGSC-OR 31.22W15Eayrs, Sophia71
THSC-OR 31.24M12Weerasinghe, Dineth T72
FGSC-OR 31.45W13Otto, Stella73
THSC-OR 31.55W11Zeng, Sylvia S74
TOR-OR 31.58W12Enoki, Abby M75
THSC-OR 31.74M12Liu, Merrick R76
MAC-OR 31.74W12Maxwell, Haley76
LOSC-OR 31.75M13Hayashi, Nicholas Y78
MAC-OR 31.85M13Vallance, Ben J79
FGSC-OR 31.87W16Draeger, Addilyn80
LOSC-OR 32.01M11Lee, Gavin81
MAC-OR 32.03W11Kash, Hazel A82
LOSC-OR 32.29M14Oliver, William W83
LOSC-OR 32.31W13Leonard, Maren A84
LOSC-OR 32.35W12Alexander, Annika M85
THSC-OR 32.39W13Jacob, Isabella A86
THSC-OR 32.47W12Bahr, Abby C87
PAC-OR 32.51W13Le'Engel, River E88
THSC-OR 32.77W13Wheaton, Sam L89
LOSC-OR 32.82M11Bamford, Mikey M90
FGSC-OR 32.86W12Velasco, Angelica91
LOSC-OR 32.87W13Robertson, Avery H92
THSC-OR 32.91W13Boldman, Dea E93
FGSC-OR 32.96M15Jaimes, Izacc94
FGSC-OR 33.16M11Waterstreet, Jax95
LOSC-OR 33.29W11Mobbs, Rose D96
LOSC-OR 33.35M14Richmond, Alex S97
FGSC-OR 33.52M12Tauscher, Elijah98
TOR-OR 33.63W15Entler-Woods, Geneveve E99
THSC-OR 33.64W14Bailey, Josie M100
LOSC-OR 33.91W11Kim, Anna J101
THSC-OR 33.96W13Virmani, Saanvi102
THSC-OR 34.35M12Ugarte, Sebastian103
TOR-OR 34.39M11Mawhirter, Tiberius T104
THSC-OR 34.45W12Zuber-Harris, Eloise M105
LOSC-OR 34.59W11Bollinger, Lily G106
THSC-OR 34.59W13Sane, Rutuja H106
PAC-OR 34.66W13Jordan, Etta S108
THSC-OR 34.82M11Zhu, Steven109
MAC-OR 34.86W11Litteken, Bailey R110
LOSC-OR 34.91M11Dames, Charlie P111
PAC-OR 35.12W14Nixon, Eva A112
PAC-OR 35.15M15Baez, Mateo O113
FGSC-OR 35.18W12Weber, Madeline114
THSC-OR 35.32M11Proctor, Liam R115
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#22   ...   (Mixed 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
TOR-OR 35.35W11Nguyen, Elsa Q116
TOR-OR 35.42W11Forbing, Alice R117
LOSC-OR 35.49M11Townsend, Stryder P118
THSC-OR 35.59W11Santhosh, Hasini119
TY-OR 35.60W11Spelbring, Dalilah120
FGSC-OR 35.61W11Scroggins, Avaya Boyd121
TOR-OR 35.72W13Wei, Vivian N122
TOR-OR 35.84W15Mawhirter, Camden M123
FGSC-OR 35.85W13Cline, Barbara124
FGSC-OR 35.92W11Tauscher, Eliana125
THSC-OR 35.93M11Singh, Arnav126
THSC-OR 35.94M12Chen, Luca T127
LOSC-OR 36.13W12Ardell, Charlie L128
TOR-OR 36.14M11Wei, Bill X129
THSC-OR 36.34W11McReynolds, Alia M130
FGSC-OR 36.58M12Hengeveld Niemiec, Zachary131
MAC-OR 36.78M13Scrobogna, Luca A132
LOSC-OR 37.12M14DeOgny, Alex A133
LOSC-OR 37.60W11Tenginakai, Aarya134
THSC-OR 37.78M11Zeng, Mark W135
TOR-OR 37.80W11Pontes, Amy C136
TOR-OR 37.84W11Smirnov, Victoria R137
LOSC-OR 37.89W11Donahue, Ally J138
LOSC-OR 38.00W11Marcovici, Mae L139
TOR-OR 38.34M13Vishnu, Gautham J140
THSC-OR 38.59M13Liu, Daniel141
FGSC-OR 38.77W15Gott, Madi142
FGSC-OR 38.80W12Smith, Halia143
FGSC-OR 41.05M12Pϐingsten, Emmett144
LOSC-OR 42.03M11Stremme, Des L145
FGSC-OR 42.81M12Bascuti, Nico146
FGSC-OR 43.01W11Hernandez, Natalie147
TOR-OR 43.12W11Corre, Venice J148
TOR-OR 43.73M11Harris, Cooper J149
MAC-OR 44.47W11Leimer, Juno H150
FGSC-OR 46.74W11Uh, Aiyana151
FGSC-OR 48.95W11Cline, Jeanine152
TOR-OR 50.23W12Rakis, Harlan R153
TOR-OR 52.81W11Davis, Madeline D154
TOR-OR 55.37M13Bullanday, Jacob R155
FGSC-OR 55.69W12Larsen, Abigail156
LOSC-OR 57.34W11Oh, Yuna157
THSC-OR NTW11Tschanz, Andrea158
THSC-OR NTW13Kulkarni, Adwika D158

#23 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 2:40.90M15Kugel, Lucas1
TOR-OR 2:42.57M16Golovin, Roman R2
LOSC-OR 2:50.35M16Gong, Michael3
MAC-OR 2:52.42M18Vinh, Brady J4
THSC-OR 2:54.74M13Yang, Spencer5
FGSC-OR 2:54.99W16Mazurkiewicz, Sophia6
TOR-OR 2:55.30M13Mam, Yossa H7
LOSC-OR 2:55.35W14Goddard, Helene N8
PAC-OR 2:56.47W17Fox, Iris K9
MAC-OR 2:56.52W13Hayes, Sidney C10
TOR-OR 2:57.10M14Parks, Ashton A11
LOSC-OR 2:57.51W13Brixey, Arya R12
MAC-OR 2:57.62W15Johnson, Aoife M13

LOSC-OR 2:57.72M13Kim, Noah J14
MAC-OR 2:57.79W14Kash, Cora A15
PAC-OR 2:59.12M14Segura-Leon, Peter16
LOSC-OR 3:01.06W11Acosta, Amara U17
FGSC-OR 3:01.38W13van Zee, Zoe18
MAC-OR 3:01.59M11Chauhan, Bodhi M19
MAC-OR 3:02.35M15Wieland, Jack J20
LOSC-OR 3:03.67M13Kim, Joshua S21
PAC-OR 3:05.09M11Penny, Nolan A22
MAC-OR 3:05.26M14Hartline, Conrad G23
MAC-OR 3:06.48W13Hanley, Quinn M24
MAC-OR 3:08.15M13Scrobogna, Luca A25
LOSC-OR 3:08.95M14Gong, Maxwell26
LOSC-OR 3:08.99W13Leonard, Maren A27
MAC-OR 3:09.29W15Seidel, Mira G28
THSC-OR 3:09.48M14Lulla, Veer Y29
LOSC-OR 3:10.13M11Stremme, Des L30
MAC-OR 3:10.20M14Kline, Russell J31
THSC-OR 3:11.25M13Bansal, Revansh32
MAC-OR 3:11.73W13Clare, Naomi K33
MAC-OR 3:13.07M13Brown, Gabriel A34
THSC-OR 3:13.39M13Yu, Adam Y35
MAC-OR 3:13.95M14Slechta, Nathan J36
THSC-OR 3:14.35W13Hu, Cindy C37
TOR-OR 3:14.98M13Rice, Leo D38
MAC-OR 3:15.26M12Carrigg, Cal R39
MAC-OR 3:15.32W12Amparo, Avery L40
LOSC-OR 3:15.45W13Robertson, Avery H41
LOSC-OR 3:15.89M14Choi, Angus L42
FGSC-OR 3:18.52M11Waterstreet, Jax43
THSC-OR 3:20.00W11Li, Sophia A44
LOSC-OR 3:20.67W11Tenginakai, Aarya45
TOR-OR 3:20.88W15Mawhirter, Camden M46
TOR-OR 3:22.43W13Holmbeck, Amara L47
THSC-OR 3:27.31W11Santhosh, Hasini48
MAC-OR 3:27.53W14Elia, Olivia A49
MAC-OR 3:28.62W15Plowman, Ellis C50
LOSC-OR 3:45.89M14Parvankin, Sam P51
MAC-OR 3:53.51M13Frankel, Ethan S52
TOR-OR 3:59.73W13Entler-Woods, Hazel J53
TOR-OR 4:45.30M11Steffen, Zachary L54
TOR-OR NTM13Bullanday, Jacob R55
PAC-OR NTM16Kulak, Chase T55
PAC-OR NTW13Le'Engel, River E55
PAC-OR NTM12Kalbaugh, Arlo H55
FGSC-OR NTW16Draeger, Addilyn55
FGSC-OR NTM13Teeter, James55

#24 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

THSC-OR 1:33.21W10Yang, Bella1
LOSC-OR 1:33.36M10Kirkwood, Shane W2
THSC-OR 1:33.40W10Shieh, Arrietty L3
THSC-OR 1:34.85W10Xia, Emma4
LOSC-OR 1:37.66W10Pounder, Felicia M5
THSC-OR 1:40.59M10Daas, Adrito6
THSC-OR 1:40.97W10Hui, Naomi W7
THSC-OR 1:41.22M10Jagadish, Vivaan8
THSC-OR 1:42.12M10Erickson, Mason R9
LOSC-OR 1:42.65M8Moyes, Luca P10
TOR-OR 1:43.39W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L11
THSC-OR 1:43.58W9Chen, Olivia Y12

THSC-OR 1:44.72W9Sule, Eva N13
LOSC-OR 1:45.00M9Adler, Austin J14
LOSC-OR 1:45.12M9Haynes, Gibson A15
LOSC-OR 1:46.89W9Lewis, Everly T16
LOSC-OR 1:46.89W9Donahue, Payton O16
LOSC-OR 1:48.41W10Azarbal, Laila M18
THSC-OR 1:48.87W10Sharygin, Eva-Marie M19
MAC-OR 1:50.26W9Sweeney, Pearl J20
LOSC-OR 1:51.13M9Toloczko, Arton M21
MAC-OR 1:51.89M9Adrian, Liam H22
THSC-OR 1:52.01M9Wille, Miles R23
LOSC-OR 1:52.86W9O'Gorman, Lincoln24
PAC-OR 1:53.22W10Radlinski, Anya M25
LOSC-OR 1:53.34W9Reed, Ella M26
THSC-OR 1:53.34M9Sea, Noel26
LOSC-OR 1:55.11W10Moyes, Ayla P28
MAC-OR 1:55.75M7McGrath, Finn B29
TOR-OR 1:58.99W9Mam, Arya R30
LOSC-OR 1:59.60W10Marti, Fiona R31
MAC-OR 2:00.26W8Adrian, Emma M32
THSC-OR 2:01.38M10Rastogi, Aarav A33
LOSC-OR 2:02.01M9Lewis, Orley *34
THSC-OR 2:03.42M9Wong, Wesley35
LOSC-OR 2:04.75M10Misevicius, Rokas -36
LOSC-OR 2:14.71W9Neuser, Marnie L37
LOSC-OR 2:22.00W10Roerig, Jocelyn L38
LOSC-OR 2:25.00W9Pfeiffer, Audrey C39
TOR-OR NTW10Bardot, Estelle J40
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I40
TOR-OR NTM10Sanchez Nava, Mariano40
THSC-OR NTM10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J40
THSC-OR NTM10Zhang, Alex H40
THSC-OR NTW9Crotty, Bonzi L40
THSC-OR NTW9Sane, Divya H40
THSC-OR NTM9Saraϐi, Mivaan40
MAC-OR NTW8Adrian, Ella P40
FGSC-OR NTM10Kivett, Landon40
FGSC-OR NTW10Claire, Marie40

#25 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 23.88M6Salakhov, Robert *1
THSC-OR 24.01W8xie, Christina2
LOSC-OR 24.16M7DeLozier, Sam J3
THSC-OR 24.40M8Bahr, Alex J4
THSC-OR 24.63M6Liu, Vincent5
MAC-OR 24.66W8Adrian, Emma M6
FGSC-OR 25.11W8Lippert, Bailey7
LOSC-OR 25.68M8Burns, Riddick F8
MAC-OR 25.70W8Adrian, Ella P9
THSC-OR 25.98M7Yang, Jonathan10
FGSC-OR 26.74M7Waterstreet, Mac11
THSC-OR 26.99W8Adams, Riley R12
MAC-OR 27.64W8Kaϐi, Kaia B13
TOR-OR 28.13M8Khadka, Swadhin14
TOR-OR 28.76M8Thompson, Theron C15
LOSC-OR 29.01W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha16
LOSC-OR 30.77M6Theian, Elliot J17
LOSC-OR 31.72M6Theian, Emory R18
LOSC-OR 33.67M8Shah, Arjun A19
TOR-OR 36.44M6Mam, William C20
FGSC-OR 37.84W8Tauscher, Elsie21
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#25   ...   (Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
TOR-OR 41.92M7Smirnov, Nicholas L22
LOSC-OR 55.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E23
LOSC-OR 1:00.00W6Dickens, Juni A24
TOR-OR NTW8Davis, Olivia R25
TOR-OR NTW8Wysham, Laure E25
FGSC-OR NTW6Freas, Winona25

#26 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 48.44W10Bosa, Amalia L1
THSC-OR 48.73W10Shieh, Arrietty L2
THSC-OR 48.80W9Hu, Rachel R3
PAC-OR 48.92W10Radlinski, Anya M4
TOR-OR 49.70W10Duvall, Sandra J5
THSC-OR 50.89W10Xia, Emma6
LOSC-OR 51.52W10Azarbal, Laila M7
THSC-OR 52.11W10Tengshe, Samvida S8
LOSC-OR 52.34M9Patterson, Kapono K9
MAC-OR 52.51W9Sweeney, Pearl J10
LOSC-OR 52.88M10Lawson, Liam J11
FGSC-OR 53.26M10Kivett, Landon12
TOR-OR 53.42W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L13
LOSC-OR 54.06M10Misevicius, Rokas -14
THSC-OR 54.71M10Daas, Adrito15
MAC-OR 54.87M9Adrian, Liam H16
LOSC-OR 55.37W10Moyes, Ayla P17
THSC-OR 55.44W9Chen, Olivia Y18
THSC-OR 55.75W10Hui, Naomi W19
LOSC-OR 56.22M9Adler, Austin J20
THSC-OR 56.70M10Erickson, Mason R21
LOSC-OR 57.23M9Dickens, Teo J22
THSC-OR 57.28M10Rastogi, Aarav A23
THSC-OR 57.31M9Sea, Noel24
LOSC-OR 57.60W10Marti, Fiona R25
THSC-OR 58.31M10Wheaton, Josh D26
LOSC-OR 59.52W9Lewis, Everly T27
THSC-OR 59.76M9Wong, Wesley28
THSC-OR 1:00.89W10Li, Hannah H29
LOSC-OR 1:01.13W9Donahue, Payton O30
MAC-OR 1:01.34M9Dunn, Gabe E31
LOSC-OR 1:01.81W10Klose, Lauren E32
THSC-OR 1:02.16M9Wille, Miles R33
THSC-OR 1:04.91M10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J34
LOSC-OR 1:05.13M9Toloczko, Arton M35
LOSC-OR 1:05.65M9Haynes, Gibson A36
THSC-OR 1:05.99M9Chon, Jayden E37
LOSC-OR 1:09.00M7DeLozier, Sam J38
LOSC-OR 1:09.67M9Shah, Aarav A39
FGSC-OR 1:09.90M7Waterstreet, Mac40
LOSC-OR 1:12.56W9Neuser, Marnie L41
THSC-OR 1:12.62W9Crotty, Bonzi L42
LOSC-OR 1:15.00W9Pfeiffer, Audrey C43
TOR-OR NTW10Scoggins, Ashlynn A44
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I44
TOR-OR NTW8Wysham, Laure E44
THSC-OR NTM10Zhang, Alex H44
THSC-OR NTW9Sane, Divya H44
THSC-OR NTM9Saraϐi, Mivaan44
THSC-OR NTM7Xie, Dorian44

#27 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 30.21W8Kaϐi, Kaia B1
THSC-OR 30.89M7Xie, Dorian2
FGSC-OR 31.51M7Waterstreet, Mac3
THSC-OR 31.99W8Adams, Riley R4
THSC-OR 32.73M6Liu, Vincent5
LOSC-OR 33.88M6Theian, Elliot J6
LOSC-OR 35.15M7DeLozier, Sam J7
LOSC-OR 35.77M6Theian, Emory R8
LOSC-OR 39.41W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha9
LOSC-OR 45.00M6Salakhov, Robert *10
LOSC-OR 45.00M8Burns, Riddick F10
LOSC-OR 45.67M8Shah, Arjun A12
TOR-OR 46.20M8Khadka, Swadhin13
FGSC-OR 49.65W8Lippert, Bailey14
LOSC-OR 59.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E15
LOSC-OR 1:30.00W6Dickens, Juni A16
TOR-OR NTM8Thompson, Theron C17
TOR-OR NTM7Smirnov, Nicholas L17
TOR-OR NTM6Mam, William C17
TOR-OR NTW8Bradley, Flo W17
TOR-OR NTW8Davis, Olivia R17

#28 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   Team Seed Time

LOSC-OR 1:44.83M10Lawson, Liam J1
LOSC-OR 1:47.67W10Bosa, Amalia L2
THSC-OR 1:51.27M10Daas, Adrito3
MAC-OR 1:51.81M10Hartline, Carlyle J4
THSC-OR 1:58.29M10Jagadish, Vivaan5
THSC-OR 2:03.49W9Sule, Eva N6
LOSC-OR 2:04.90W9Reed, Ella M7
LOSC-OR 2:10.00M8Moyes, Luca P8
THSC-OR 2:12.32W10Li, Hannah H9
TOR-OR NTW9Mam, Arya R10
TOR-OR NTW10Bardot, Estelle J10

#29 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-OR 35.48W9Litteken, Brooklyn P1
THSC-OR 36.00W10Shieh, Arrietty L2
LOSC-OR 36.07W10Bosa, Amalia L3
THSC-OR 36.20W10Yang, Bella4
LOSC-OR 36.39W10Pounder, Felicia M5
THSC-OR 36.81M10Wheaton, Josh D6
PAC-OR 36.99W10Radlinski, Anya M7
THSC-OR 37.33W9Hu, Rachel R8
THSC-OR 37.99M10Jagadish, Vivaan9
MAC-OR 38.61W9Sweeney, Pearl J10
LOSC-OR 38.70W10Azarbal, Laila M11
THSC-OR 38.72W10Hui, Naomi W12
LOSC-OR 38.85M9Haynes, Gibson A13
FGSC-OR 38.85M10Kivett, Landon13
LOSC-OR 38.92M10Lawson, Liam J15
TOR-OR 39.15W10Holmbeck, Ariadne L16
LOSC-OR 39.27W9O'Gorman, Lincoln17
TOR-OR 39.30W10Duvall, Sandra J18
THSC-OR 39.51W10Xia, Emma19
THSC-OR 39.75W10Tengshe, Samvida S20
THSC-OR 40.09W10Sharygin, Eva-Marie M21
LOSC-OR 40.13W10Klose, Lauren E22

LOSC-OR 40.62M9Patterson, Kapono K23
LOSC-OR 41.36W10Moyes, Ayla P24
THSC-OR 41.51W9Chen, Olivia Y25
LOSC-OR 41.73W9Donahue, Payton O26
TOR-OR 42.09W10Bardot, Estelle J27
LOSC-OR 42.18M9Lewis, Orley *28
THSC-OR 42.45M10Rastogi, Aarav A29
LOSC-OR 43.06M10Misevicius, Rokas -30
THSC-OR 43.15M10Erickson, Mason R31
LOSC-OR 43.35M9Dickens, Teo J32
TOR-OR 43.36W9Mam, Arya R33
LOSC-OR 43.44W9Reed, Ella M34
THSC-OR 43.58W9Sule, Eva N35
MAC-OR 44.16M9Dunn, Gabe E36
THSC-OR 44.32M9Wille, Miles R37
LOSC-OR 44.63W9Lewis, Everly T38
THSC-OR 44.90W9Crotty, Bonzi L39
LOSC-OR 45.70W10Marti, Fiona R40
THSC-OR 47.63W10Li, Hannah H41
THSC-OR 47.85M9Chon, Jayden E42
LOSC-OR 48.23W10Roerig, Jocelyn L43
MAC-OR 48.90W8Adrian, Ella P44
LOSC-OR 49.00W9Pfeiffer, Audrey C45
LOSC-OR 49.14M9Toloczko, Arton M46
THSC-OR 50.19W8xie, Christina47
THSC-OR 50.25M9Sea, Noel48
THSC-OR 50.35M9Saraϐi, Mivaan49
TOR-OR 52.16W10Scoggins, Ashlynn A50
THSC-OR 52.21M8Bahr, Alex J51
LOSC-OR 52.41W9Neuser, Marnie L52
THSC-OR 52.90M9Wong, Wesley53
THSC-OR 52.99W8Adams, Riley R54
THSC-OR 53.04M10Zhang, Alex H55
LOSC-OR 53.75M6Salakhov, Robert *56
THSC-OR 54.64M10Zuber-Harris, Oliver J57
FGSC-OR 54.64W8Lippert, Bailey57
LOSC-OR 56.00M8Burns, Riddick F59
THSC-OR 56.78M7Yang, Jonathan60
THSC-OR 58.03M6Liu, Vincent61
MAC-OR 58.84W8Kaϐi, Kaia B62
LOSC-OR 59.67M9Shah, Aarav A63
THSC-OR 1:00.16W9Sane, Divya H64
LOSC-OR 1:03.00W7Srikrishnan, Srihitha65
LOSC-OR 1:03.06M6Theian, Elliot J66
LOSC-OR 1:04.65M6Theian, Emory R67
TOR-OR 1:17.21M7Smirnov, Nicholas L68
LOSC-OR 1:17.67M8Shah, Arjun A69
TOR-OR 1:25.70M6Mam, William C70
LOSC-OR 1:45.00W7Pfeiffer, Abby E71
TOR-OR NTM8Thompson, Theron C72
TOR-OR NTW10Bali, Misha I72
TOR-OR NTW8Bradley, Flo W72
TOR-OR NTW8Davis, Olivia R72
TOR-OR NTM10Sanchez Nava, Mariano72
TOR-OR NTM8Khadka, Swadhin72
TOR-OR NTW8Wysham, Laure E72
FGSC-OR NTW10Claire, Marie72
FGSC-OR NTM9Lovelace, Jordyn72
FGSC-OR NTW10Morrison, Ava72
FGSC-OR NTW9Bascuti, Maddie72


